



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
COMMERCIAL SINGLE BUILDING					
1616731	1177 NE 410 FOUNTAIN	*FOUNTAIN*NEW CONSTRUCTION OF 78	JO ANNE GOEBEL	\$40,000.00	(210)828-7533 x
1652722	5141 ROGERS RD.CHANGED TO 5343 ROGERS RD*ADDRESSING JUANITA*	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 01/02/2011	DONNA BARTON	\$5,000.00	(210)277-6826 x
1663503	1 LONE STAR PASS BLDG 5	ADDITION TO EXISTING MANUFACTURIN	MISTY EMLER	\$1,200,000.00	(210)828-7533 x
1670132	18730 STONE OAK PKWY SUITE 108	PAST DUE LETTER SENT 02/01/2011	HOWARD JOHNSON	\$65,000.00	(210)771-5212 x
1673796	2303 N 1604 W	**SAWS LIFT STATIONS**	ABDEL HAMED	\$197,312.00	(210)248-2425 x
1683149	600 E THEO AVE	WBS 26-00587-05-08; PROJECT CONCEP	TANIA GUNN	\$350,000.00	(210)212-8022 x
1688295	202 CHESTNUT @CENTER S.	INSTALLATION OF BICYCLE KIOSK STATI	KENT THOMPSON	\$3,500.00	(210)821-5858 x
1689182	1200 PATRICIA DR BLDG 10	FIRE DAMAGE REPAIRS TO EXISTING AP	TRAVIS ROHA	\$448,015.00	(210)384-8900 x
1693037	5121 N FOSTER RD	NEW SWIMMING POOL FOR APARTMENT	CLINT PRICE	\$35,000.00	(512)264-5533 x
1693685	101 MONTANA SOLAR ARRAY 2	INSTALL SOLAR PANEL ARRAY ON TOP O	DAN BEACH	\$62,002.00	(512)459-9494 x
1693834	4550 LAVENDER LANE	INSTALLATION OF FENCE AND GATE /	DANIEL LUMBRERAS	\$4,800.00	(210)492-8181 x
1693836	4965 W COMMERCE ST	INTERIOR REMODEL OF A FORMER RETA	MITCH BULMER	\$199,179.23	(210)821-1717 x
1695246	502 EMBASSY OAKS SUITE 115	INTERIOR REMODEL FOR BINGO PARLOR	JUAN CANTU JR.	\$85,000.00	(210)862-4111 x
1696618	4502 MEDICAL DR	CONVERTING THE EXISTING CARDIAC C	DAVID VASQUEZ	\$240,000.00	(210)358-2468 x
1696950	3023 THOUSAND OAKS SUITE 110	INTERIOR REMODEL OF AN EXISTING LE	MITCH BULMER	\$206,116.53	(210)821-1717 x
1697112	9710 AIRPORT BLVD SUITE FC-4	INTERIOR FINISH-OUT FOR A RETAIL CO	AMY BURNETT	\$83,500.00	
1697478	654 RICHLAND HILLS DR	FIRST TIME INTERIOR FINISH-OUT OF EX	MISTY EMLER	\$1,000,000.00	(210)828-7533 x
1697600	1485 HILLCREST DR	INSTALL A NEW PLAYGROUND /	JEANNETTE DELEON	\$12,000.00	(210)432-8600 x
1698415	3802 BINZ ENGLEMAN SUITE 143	INTERIOR REMODEL TO EXISTING OFFIC	ROLANDO LAROSA	\$67,538.00	(210)294-1434 x
1698530	7226 BLANCO RD OFFICE	RESUPPORT EXISTING BALCONIES, REB	PAT BIERNACKI	\$1,200.00	(708)421-9335 x
1698933	14603 HUEBNER RD	93-SF ATTACHED ADDITION FOR 24 HR A	JAMES CARLETON	\$10,000.00	(210)308-0080 x
1699229	7400 BARLITE BLVD EMERGENCY ROOM	build 14-lf of wall to ceiling, close up window	A D WILLEMS CONSTRUCTION, INC.	\$2,100.00	(210)735-8066 x
1699669	7700 FLOYD CURL	INTERIOR REMODEL OF EXISTING ANTEP	DAVID RULE	\$1,500,000.00	(210)587-9691 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1700674	111 DALLAS ST	ADDING 1 AIR HANDLER TO ROOF ABOVE	RICHARD SMOCK	\$200,000.00	(210)669-1904 x
1700728	7226 BLANCO RD BLDG 1	RESUPPORT EXISTING BALCONIES, REB	PAT BIERNACKI	\$4,000.00	(708)421-9335 x
1701096	10000 IH 10 W STE 106	OFFICE REMODEL/DEMO & CONSTRUCT	JESSICA FOSTER	\$117,000.00	(210)995-3250 x
1701647	801 S PRESA ST	CONSTRUCTING UNCOVERED WOOD DE	ROLAND BAIZ	\$3,500.00	(210)616-6917 x
1703565	9910 W 1604 N STE 102	Interior finishout ---office use	JOHNSTON KLECK	\$19,500.00	(210)687-0657 x
1703849	145 NAVARRO ST MAIN OFFICE, RIVER LEVEL	REMOVE ONE INTERIOR WALL, METAL S	ALAN DEMOS	\$11,000.00	(210)353-3655 x
1703961	3111 TPC PKWY SUITE 116	New Finishout for pet grooming	AMIRALI ZAKIRALI	\$25,000.00	(254)753-0284 x
1704705	5440 BABCOCK RD STE 121	demo 4 interior walls/asbestos survey subm	JORGE QUINTANNIL	\$3,000.00	(210)322-9211 x
I1690254	122 STRIBLING	NEW PAVED EMPLOYEE PARKING LOT O	KYLE TOSTENSON	\$200,000.00	(210)865-8786 x
M1693683	101 MONTANA SOLAR ARRAY 1	INSTALL SOLAR PANEL ARRAY ON TOP O	DAN BEACH	\$62,002.00	(512)459-9494 x
M1697476	654 RICHLAND HILLS DR	FIRST TIME INTERIOR FINISH-OUT OF EX	MISTY EMLER	\$2,000,000.00	(210)828-7533 x
M1698526	7226 BLANCO RD BLDG 28	RESUPPORT EXISTING BALCONIES, REB	PAT BIERNACKI	\$5,000.00	(708)421-9335 x
P1690811	715 STADIUM DR BLDG 312 (EAST THERMAL)	ADDITIONS OF MECHANICAL SPACE AND	DAVID EMLER	\$1,800,000.00	(210)733-3535 x
PI1693568	5310 W OLD HWY 90 BLDG 2	NEW 22,000-SF ATTACHED ADDITION FO	BRIEN KUMBALEK	\$7,901,509.00	(210)436-5551 x 132
S1702759	2123 W HUISACHE AVE	Replacement of water-cooled chiller with air-	TREY MCDOUGALL	\$579,400.00	(210)223-9492 x
S1703554	800 QUINTANA RD BLDG 1	Modify lighting system with the addition of lig	THOMAS SOKOL	\$65,500.00	(210)530-0755 x
Granted:	39	Total Amount for COMMERCIAL SINGLE BUILDING =		\$18,813,673.76	

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

1703893	1224 SW MILITARY DR	Retail computer & office equipment/no const	DANIEL GUZMAN	\$0.00	(210)681-0573 x
1703933	2458 HARRY WURZBACH SUITE 3	C of O for tattoO studio ** see ole for c of o a	ROY BARRERA	\$0.00	
1703996	4802 BLANCO RD	Auto sales Ofc. INCOME TAX RETURNS &	LUIS CANCINO	\$0.00	(210)455-0799 x
1704033	6909 N 1604 E	C OF O FOR OUTDOOR CARNIVAL ** EVE	TODD MERRIAM	\$0.00	(210)410-6451 x
1704074	2838 N 1604 E SUITE 108	C of O for insurance office ** see ole for gis,	BEN WARTHAN	\$0.00	
1704212	1138 SW MILITARY DR	C OF O FOR RETAIL OF CLOTHING STOR	BETTY MORALES	\$0.00	(210)367-1209 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1704336	6565 BABCOCK RD STE 23	C OF O: CHILD CARE---	ALEXANDER VASQUEZ	\$0.00	(210)288-5209 x
1704365	2855 THOUSAND OAKS	C OF O: OFFICE USE	JASON WILSON	\$0.00	(210)259-1587 x
1704385	18911 REDLAND RD SUITE 104	C OF O FOR OFFICE/CONTACT DON DICK	DON DICKEY	\$0.00	(210)872-4643 x
1704387	1804 W MARTIN ST	COFO FOR OFFICE USE CONTACT TERA	SYLVIA TERAN	\$0.00	(210)913-4673 x
1704518	931 BROADWAY	TENT C OF O FOR FIESTA PARADE FOR	MARY FRYER	\$0.00	(210)632-5017 x
1704520	901 BROADWAY	TENT C OF O FOR THE DATES OF 04/15/2	MARY FRYER	\$0.00	(210)632-5017 x
1704675	343 W HOUSTON ST STE 605	COFO FOR DR. OFFICE USE CONTACT F	FRANK GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)207-6029 x
1704676	2614 ENOS ST	COFO FOR OFFICE USE CONTACT FRAN	FRANK GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)207-6029 x
1704680	6301 NW 410 STE J01	C OF O: RETAIL SHOE STORE---REF AP#	KATIE RUTZ	\$0.00	(952)226-3090 x
1704696	1222 N MAIN AVE SUITE 714	C OF O FOR OFFICE FOR COUNSELING A	MARNEY DEFOORE	\$0.00	(210)274-9904 x
1704706	502 EMBASSY OAKS SUITE 142	C OF O FOR BAR/LOUNGE CONTACT RIC	RICK MUELLER	\$0.00	(210)859-4839 x
1704794	3822 FREDERICKSBURG RD	C of O for restaurant with Alcohol sales ** se	HECTOR HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)241-6977 x
1704797	4727 W COMMERCE ST	office use only for loan co./no const as per c	JOE ALVAREZ	\$0.00	(210)219-2534 x
1704910	12811 WETMORE RD	C OF O FOR OFFICE/FOOD STORAGE **C	ADRA LOGHRY	\$0.00	(512)927-3427 x
1704939	8666 HUEBNER RD BLDG 2 STE 220	COFO FOR A CHURCH CONTACT ADOLFO	ADOLFO MORALES	\$0.00	(210)842-5536 x
1705000	2548 BITTERS RD 2548 MACARTHUR VIEW AS PER ORDINANCE 2010-06-24-0638	C OF O FOR OFFICE/CONTACT PHILLIP P	PHILLIP PATTERSON	\$0.00	(727)772-1274 x
1705087	13905 NACOGDOCHES RD STE 102	WIRELESS PHONE & EQUIPMENT SALES	MARK MORRIS	\$0.00	(210)872-2226 x
Granted:	23	Total Amount for CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY =		\$0.00	

DEMOLITION

1697491	205 W HUISACHE AVE	Partial demo of existing one story attached a	ARMANDO BENAVIDES	\$0.00	(210)670-1630 x
1704065	2949 E HOUSTON ST	DEMO ONE STORY COMMERCIAL BUILDI	SHANE HANS	\$0.00	(210)669-2002 x
1704295	9400 SAN PEDRO AVE	DEMOLITION OF A COMMERCIAL BUILDIN	M&M CONTRACTING, LTD.	\$0.00	(210)648-4010 X
Granted:	3	Total Amount for DEMOLITION =		\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT					
1704112	84 NE 410 MNG'D BY: ROSEMONT REALTY * TO INCLUDE AP#1704114	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/11/12	CENTURY BUILDING	\$0.00	(210)366-4400 x
1704114	2455 NE 410 MNG'D BY: ROSEMONT REALTY	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/11/12	GREENWAY PARK	\$0.00	(210)804-4839 x
1704580	8903 W MILITARY DR MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	WELLS FARGO BANK (410/MILITAR'	\$0.00	(817)319-6459 x
1704627	100 SAINT CLOUD RD MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	WELLS FARGO BANK (BANDERA BF	\$0.00	(817)319-6459 x
1704629	2844 W WOODLAWN MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	WELLS FARGO BANK (BANDERA MI	\$0.00	(817)319-6459 x
1704631	11398 BANDERA RD MNG'D BY: SELF * BLDG 8	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	WELLS FARGO BANK (BANDERA O/	\$0.00	(817)319-6459 x
1704637	823 NE 410 MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	WELLS FARGO BANK (BROADWAY/	\$0.00	(817)319-6459 x
1704639	4306 BROADWAY MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	WELLS FARGO BANK (BROADWAY/	\$0.00	(817)319-6459 x
1704642	10659 CULEBRA RD MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	WELLS FARGO BANK (CULEBRA & I	\$0.00	(210)856-2140 x
1704651	20826 N US HWY 281 MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	WELLS FARGO BANK (EVANS BRAN	\$0.00	(210)856-8408 x
1704652	707 CASTROVILLE RD MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	WELLS FARGO BANK (LAS PALMAS	\$0.00	(210)856-6207 x
1704655	999 E BASSE RD MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	WELLS FARGO BANK (LINCOLN HEI	\$0.00	(817)319-6459 x
1704656	8307 MARBACH RD MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	WELLS FARGO BANK (MARBACH &	\$0.00	(210)856-1113 x
1704658	4351 MEDICAL DR MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	WELLS FARGO BANK(MACT5399-01;	\$0.00	(972)584-3402 x
1704659	423 N NEW BRAUNFELS MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	WELLS FARGO BANK (MLK PLAZA E	\$0.00	(210)856-0080 x
1704661	8700 CROWNHILL BLVD MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	WELLS FARGO BANK (NORTH BRAI	\$0.00	(210)841-7810 x
1704662	1930 N 1604 E MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	WELLS FARGO BANK (NORTHWOO	\$0.00	(817)319-6459 x
1704664	4014 MCCULLOUGH AVE MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	WELLS FARGO BANK (OLMOS PARI	\$0.00	(817)319-6459 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1704666	14447 NW MILITARY HWY MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	WELLS FARGO BANK (SHAVANO PA	\$0.00	(817)319-6459 x
1704667	22510 N US HWY 281 MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	WELLS FARGO BANK (STONE OAK/	\$0.00	(817)319-6459 x
1704669	19223 STONE OAK PKWY MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	WELLS FARGO BANK (STONE OAK/	\$0.00	(817)319-6459 x
1704671	3570 SW MILITARY DR MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	WELLS FARGO BANK (SW MILITARY	\$0.00	(210)856-9150 x
1704689	16414 N US HWY 281 MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	WELLS FARGO BANK (THOUSAND C	\$0.00	(210)856-5223 x
1704691	13703 IH 10 W MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	WELLS FARGO BANK (UTSA PKWY	\$0.00	(817)319-6459 x
1704717	6919 S ZARZAMORA MNG'D BY: SELF	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	WELLS FARGO BANK (ZARZAMORA	\$0.00	(817)319-6459 x
1704756	100 NE 410 MNG'D BY: LR ONE INTERNATIONAL * GOTO STE 775	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	ONE INTERNATIONAL CENTRE	\$0.00	(210)377-2626 x
1704944	5710 W HAUSMAN RD STE 121 * MNG'D BY: MARTIN MARIETTA * TO INCLUDE AP'S: 1704947, 1704948, 1704951, 1704952, 1704953	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	DIVISION DISTRICT OFFICE	\$0.00	(210)696-8500 x
1704947	7010 NE 410 MNG'D BY: MARTIN MARIETTA	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	#8 CONCRETE BATCH PLANT	\$0.00	(210)661-1410 x
1704948	4303 N 1604 E MNG'D BY: MARTIN MARIETTA	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	#11 CONCRETE BATCH PLANT	\$0.00	(210)696-8500 x
1704951	10440 S ZARZAMORA MNG'D BY: MARTIN MARIETTA	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	#12 CONCRETE PLANT	\$0.00	(210)696-8500 x
1704952	18495 NW MILITARY HWY MNG'D BY: MARTIN MARIETTA	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	BECKMANN QUARRY	\$0.00	(210)696-8500 x
1704953	19265 N US HWY 281 MNG'D BY: MARTIN MARIETTA	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	SAN PEDRO QUARRY	\$0.00	(210)696-8500 x
1705012	17721 ROGERS RANCH STE 100 * MNG'D BY: ORION PARTNERS * TO INCLUDE AP#1705018	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	BANYAN ROGERS RANCH LP	\$0.00	(210)525-0816 x
1705018	2450 STANLEY RD STE 201 * MNG'D BY: ORION PARTNERS	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	NORTH BEACH REDEVELOPMENT I	\$0.00	(210)221-8036 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1705057	16414 N US HWY 281 SUITE 525 * MNG'D BY: ROSEMONT REALTY	Electrical Maintenance Permit, 2 bldgs, 10 fl	ONE THOUSAND OAKS	\$0.00	(210)403-3824 x
Granted:	35	Total Amount for ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
ELECTRICAL PERMIT					
1692890	2334 AUSTIN HWY	TOPS BLDG 17	THOMAS UMBRELLA ROLAND	\$0.00	(512)759-2200 x
1692897	2334 AUSTIN HWY	TOPS BLDG 21	THOMAS UMBRELLA ROLAND	\$0.00	(512)759-2200 x
1697435	803 W SOUTHCROSS	Pool House Improvements	EDWARD MOORE	\$0.00	(210)661-8241 x
1701579	312 PEARL PKWY	Refeeding three existing circuits from a new	AARON (UMBRELLA ACCOUNT) WYI	\$0.00	(210)659-4526 x
1702383	202 W NAKOMA 202 W NAKOMA ST SAN ANTONIO TX 78216	City Lights Project (ballast and lamp retrofit)	ROY ACEVEDO	\$0.00	(210)385-1679
1702386	1820 N ZARZAMORA 1820 N ZARZAMORA ST #1 SAN ANTONIO TX 78201	City Lights Project (ballast and lamp retrofit)	ROY ACEVEDO	\$0.00	(210)385-1679
1703790	13483 IH 10 W 13483 W.IH 10 SAN ANTONIO TX 78257	install electric car charger in service area	MIKE HAZEL	\$1,000.00	(325)247-4777 x
1703813	7755 ECKHERT RD STE 102	New Electrical wiring of building	JUAN GUARDIOLA	\$6,500.00	(830)719-5359 x
1703833	3524 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE	NEW 60AMP 120/240V SERVICE (#SGN) T	KIRK RENTZ		(210)340-3169 x
1703835	3524 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE	TEMPORARY ON PERMANENT SET FOR A	KIRK RENTZ		(210)340-3169 x
1703840	11418 RENDEZVOUS	San Antonio City Lights: Replace lamps and	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL		(210)590-2566 x
1703879	311 W COMMERCE ST	CONNECT POWER FOR REPLACEMENT R	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610
1703882	503 W MITCHELL ST #2	Cleaning: 30 days only. Application for a Ce	GRISELDA PALMER	\$0.00	(210)428-8889 x
1703884	925 GULF ST	Remodel early head start area.	JESSE BRATTON		(210)684-6488 x
1703901	1635 NE 410	RELOCATING LIGHT FIXTURES.	CRYSTAL RISH		(210)735-9111 x1656
1703904	10000 IH 10 W	STE 106 10000 IH 10 W SAN ANTONIO, T	GARY LECHNER		(210)523-1737 x
1703921	21802 ENCINO COMMONS	TOPS FOR MEMORY CARE BLDG 2 - PAR	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1703930	422 E CAROLINA ST	200 AMP METERLOOP, OVERHEAD RISER	BRIAN HOULAHAN	\$0.00	(210)381-1182 x
1703938	1800 BITTERS RD	Tops for Building Power	CHRIS MARTINEZ		(210)433-9999 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1703983	4227 SUN GATE DR	BUILDING #4 APT #414 REPLACE BREAKE	HENRY DAVILA		(210)681-0954 x
1703998	901 SONTERRA BLVD	TEMPORARY ELECTRICAL FOR TASTE O	VINCENT REAL		(210)735-1051 x
1704009	18730 STONE OAK PKWY	Retail remodel	STEVEN FIKES	\$0.00	(210)781-6423 x
1704052	1235 SW MILITARY DR	add plugs/exist lites, emergency lites/exist c	PASCUAL GUAJARDO	\$0.00	
1704071	4919 E HOUSTON ST	New metal vechicle open covers	FARREL MASSEY		
1704073	411 SW 24TH ST	UWAC - INSTALL (1) DUPLEX RECEPAC	STEPHANIE DIXON		(210)496-6888 x153
1704078	2203 SE 410	T.O.P.S FOR METER LOOP	JOHN GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-7833 x
1704079	411 SW 24TH ST	MOYE - INSTALL (1) DUPLEX RECEPACL	STEPHANIE DIXON		(210)496-6888 x153
1704083	8849 GRISSOM RD	WIRE IN NEW RETAIL BLDG ***NEIGHBOR	SANDRA HEREDIA		(210)680-4663 x
1704084	2118 GOLIAD RD	run circuit for new sign	DANIEL ANDRADE	\$0.00	(210)214-0664 x
1704091	1407 BANDERA RD	San Antonio City Lights: Replace lamps and	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL		(210)590-2566 x
1704129	15900 LA CANTERA PKWY	Suite # 8885.	JOE ARAIZA	\$0.00	(210)858-8470 x
1704130	7400 SAN PEDRO AVE	Suite # 1080	JOE ARAIZA		(210)858-8470 x
1704138	115 MAIN PLAZA	INSTALL ELECTRICAL FOR SAN FERNAN	EDWARD MOORE		(210)661-8241 x
1704143	3354 NACOGDOCHES RD	TOPS FOR NEW SHELL BUILDING	KEVIN MOSES		(210)735-1051 x
1704146	903 BITTERS RD	remodel of existing subway suite number 10	TIMOTHY KERLEY		(210)333-2284 x
1704167	2739 CEMBALO BLVD	Temporary Service on Permanent Service.	BARRY (LOGIN) PATTERSON		(214)764-2912 x
1704187	1 LONE STAR PASS BLDG 15	provide new feeder from existing loadcenter	JONATHAN GUERRERO	\$0.00	(210)789-9263 x
1704189	1714 S BRAZOS ST	remodel of existing refrigeration fcility	TIMOTHY KERLEY		(210)333-2284 x
1704223	7755 ECKHERT RD	T.O.P.S. permit for house panel.	RICHARD DENNEHY	\$0.00	(210)404-9074 x
1704234	12200 CROWNPOINT DR STE 145	LEASING UP TO 180 DAYS WHEN LEASED	MICHAEL LAMOUREUX	\$0.00	(210)657-2769 x
1704331	2186 JACKSON-KELLER RD	San Antonio City Lights: Replace lamps and	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL		(210)590-2566 x
1704364	1207 W HILDEBRAND AVE STE #1	San Antonio City Lights: Replace lamps and	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL	\$0.00	(210)590-2566 x
1704414	3206 S WW WHITE RD	TOPS PERMIT.	ALAN FORSHAGE	\$0.00	(210)333-6580 x
1704415	9846 WESTOVER HILLS BLVD	Complete electrical installation of dialysis cli	JOHN CURL		(210)669-0935 x
1704451	9910 W 1604 N	wire new tenant finish out for suite #102	TIMOTHY ADCOCK		(210)336-1212 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1704459	10000 IH 10 W SUITE 104	ADD 1 LIGHT SWITCH TO EXISTING LIGH	CHRISTOPHER HALLAM	\$0.00	(210)845-8375 x
1704478	1327 GUADALUPE ST	Retrofit lights 29 HID lights and 12 flour.fixtu	DELROY FROBOESE		(210)657-2357 x
1704484	5750 NORTHWEST PKWY	INTERIOR FINISH OUT	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1704535	1102 COLISEUM RD SAN ANTONIO TX	Rebuild damaged meter loop bring up to co	EDWIN TALLEY	\$0.00	(210)495-6338 x
1704584	1720 N FLORES ST	GEN ELECT @ EXIST HOSPITAL//HAS FLO	ALAN GUILÉ	\$0.00	(210)633-0181 x
1704634	20080 STONE OAK PKWY	laundry room renovation	KARRIE ROSS		(210)733-5452 x
1704672	1221 BANDERA RD BUILDING C	Replacing 2-200amp existing panels with 2-	SANDY MEDINA(UMBRELLA ACCOU	\$0.00	(210)922-8630 x
1704685	5539 W 1604 N BLDG H-5 / SUITE 101	Interior Finsh out for ice cream parlor	GILBERT DOMINGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)684-7711 x
1704712	15303 HUEBNER RD BLDG #9	LEASING: up to 180 days. When leased, te	SUSAN GOLDBERG	\$0.00	(210)241-3900 x
1704727	7555 NW 410	extend existing electrical to sign location	WILLIAM SUBERG III	\$0.00	(830)899-5931 x
1704728	18114 RANSOM HILL	replace panel at meter	WILLIAM SUBERG III	\$0.00	(830)899-5931 x
1704738	5122 ACEQUIA PASS	TOPS	CHRISTOPHER ZACHMAN		(210)229-1155 x
1704749	200 N COMAL ST	HVAC UPGRADE PROJECT	STEPHANIE DIXON		(210)496-6888 x153
1704754	9600 SAN PEDRO AVE	UPGRADE EXISTING ELECTRICAL SERVI	CRYSTAL RISH	\$0.00	(210)735-9111 x1656
1704784	6301 NW 410 SUITE J01	** refer to ap 1694524 ** interior finish out	JOE ARAIZA	\$0.00	(210)858-8470 x
1704855	5738 W HWY 90	Retrofit lights	DELROY FROBOESE	\$0.00	(210)657-2357 x
1704869	6220 CULEBRA RD	SWR BLDG 270 NEW ONE STORY PRE-EN	VINCENT REAL		(210)735-1051 x
1704871	600 HEMISFAIR PLAZA WAY	Retrofit 66 lights in building	DELROY FROBOESE		(210)657-2357 x
1704881	700 CULBERSON AVE	Retrofit 81 lights	DELROY FROBOESE		(210)657-2357 x
1704885	7523 NW 410	Lift lights for new ceiling	DON HOWELL	\$0.00	(281)427-1306 x
1704898	11123 N IH 35 BLDG 2 SUITE 2101	wire in new bingo hall ,new service,lights,plu	RANDAL AMESCUA	\$0.00	(210)946-5522 x
1704901	2704 SE MILITARY SAN ANTONIO TX	TOPS FOR ENTRY MONUMENT SIGNS	SHERRY HANSBOROUGH	\$0.00	(210)690-0101 x
1704916	1015 S WW WHITE RD	General Remodel, relocation of Pharmacy a	TIEYNCE (SKIP) KRUEGER		(210)657-8071 x
1704925	12403 NACOGDOCHES RD	San Antonio City Lights: Replace lamps and	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL		(210)590-2566 x
1704935	6915 S ZARZAMORA SUITE 101	T.O.P.S.	BRUCE THOMAS JR.	\$0.00	(210)590-7333 x
1704936	6909 N 1604 E	EI for carnival rides and booths	CHRISTINA COWIN		(210)341-8641 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1704938	600 SANDAU SUITE 700	San Antonio City Lights: Replace lamps and	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL	\$0.00	(210)590-2566 x
1704940	106 W RHAPSODY	San Antonio City Lights: Replace lamps and	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL		(210)590-2566 x
1704941	2820 NOGALITOS ST	San Antonio City Lights: Replace lamps and	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL		(210)590-2566 x
1704943	100 MONTANA	ELECTRICAL--TEMPORARY POWER FOR	GARY KREUTZIGER	\$0.00	(210)207-8286 x
1704945	19141 STONE OAK PKWY	interior remodel of lease space suite numbe	TIMOTHY KERLEY		(210)333-2284 x
1704949	10718 POTRANCO RD	Remodel of Deli Area.	TIEYNCE (SKIP) KRUEGER		(210)657-8071 x
1704962	1802 CALLAGHAN RD	TOPS	ARMANDO MORALES	\$0.00	(210)884-0051 x
1704963	3023 THOUSAND OAKS STE 110	Electrical System for Dental Office	JEFFERY DEWS	\$0.00	(210)875-0896 x
1704984	1 LONE STAR PASS BLD 4	add lighting 10 on production line add 20 hig	DAMIAN RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)389-8052 x
1704998	5351 BREWSTER	Leasing: up to 180days. When leased, tenan	TROY TURNER	\$0.00	(210)842-2853 x
1705006	1 LONE STAR PASS	Toyota CMA expansion	CHARLES BENGE		(210)599-6120 x
1705033	16767 HUEBNER RD	ELECTRICAL FOR NEW CONSTRUCTION	LARRY WEBER		(830)914-2297 x
1705035	2802 LASSES	repair fire damage in restroom & stairway	CLIFTON FISHER	\$0.00	
1705042	2433 CHIHUAHUA ST	San Antonio City Lights: Replace lamps and	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL		(210)590-2566 x
1705051	3802 BINZ ENGLEMAN STE 143	Electrical--wire remodel	ANTONIO CALVILLO	\$0.00	(210)326-9264 x
1705061	502 MADISON OAK DR	SUITE# 450 - COMMERCIAL INTERIOR FIN	BO CAPPADONNA		(210)696-4040 x
1705135	171 SW MILITARY DR	check out and repair where needed	EDWARD HARDEMON		(210)385-0220 x
1705229	127 N COMAL ST	New electrical construction of six level concr	JANINE BRYANT		(210)651-5204
1705238	3938 S ZARZAMORA	San Antonio City Lights: Replace lamps and	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL		(210)590-2566 x
1705239	523 S ZARZAMORA	San Antonio City Lights: Replace lamps and	ROBERT VALDEZ (UMBELLA ACCOL		(210)590-2566 x
1705248	1635 NE 410	1ST FLOOR. DEMO AND REMODEL OF 1S	CRYSTAL RISH		(210)735-9111 x1656
1705249	210 W OLMOS DR	TML	KARRIE ROSS		(210)733-5452 x
1705252	1635 NE 410	2ND FLOOR. DEMO AND REMODEL OF 2N	CRYSTAL RISH		(210)735-9111 x1656
1705256	1635 NE 410	1ST FLOOR. WORK WITH CPS.	CRYSTAL RISH		(210)735-9111 x1656
S1703201	1002 EDWARDS ST	ELCT @ EXIST SCHOOL--SERVICE LIGHT	MIGUEL OLGUIN	\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
S1704341	20303 HARDY OAK BLVD *** MAIN BUILDING #1 ***	WIRE NEW BUILDING	ARMANDO VELA	\$0.00	(956)565-4433 x
S1704347	20303 HARDY OAK ** MARQUEE @ ENTRANCE ***	WIRE NEW BUILDING	ARMANDO VELA	\$0.00	(956)565-4433 x
S1704348	20303 HARDY OAK *** CENTRAL PLANT/BUILDING2 ***	WIRE NEW BUILDING	ARMANDO VELA	\$0.00	(956)565-4433 x
S1704349	20303 HARDY OAK *** CANOPY MAIN ENTRY #3 ***	WIRE NEW BUILDING	ARMANDO VELA	\$0.00	(956)565-4433 x
S1704350	20303 HARDY OAK ** STORAGE BUILDING #3 ***	WIRE NEW BUILDING	ARMANDO VELA	\$0.00	(956)565-4433 x
S1704351	20303 HARDY OAK ** CANOPY #6 BUS LOOP **	WIRE NEW BUILDING	ARMANDO VELA	\$0.00	(956)565-4433 x
S1704367	16818 HUEBNER RD ** MAIN BLDG 1 **	WIRE NEW BUILDING	ARMANDO VELA	\$0.00	(956)565-4433 x
S1704373	16818 HUEBNER RD ** CENTRAL PLANT BUILDING 2 **	WIRE NEW BUILDING	ARMANDO VELA	\$0.00	(956)565-4433 x
S1704374	16818 HUEBNER *** MARQUEE BLDG 1 ***	WIRE NEW BUILDING	ARMANDO VELA	\$0.00	(956)565-4433 x
S1704375	16818 HUEBNER ** CANOPY #2 MAIN ENTRY **	WIRE NEW BUILDING	ARMANDO VELA	\$0.00	(956)565-4433 x
S1704376	16818 HUEBNER RD ** BUSLOOP CANOPY #1 **	WIRE NEW BUILDING	ARMANDO VELA	\$0.00	(956)565-4433 x
Granted:	107	Total Amount for ELECTRICAL PERMIT =		\$7,500.00	

FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT

1638460	7523 NW 410	EXISTING FIRE SPKLR	CENTRAL FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(214)496-9797 x
1678294	5535 UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS	FIRE SPKLR	UNLIMITED SPRINKLER FIRE PROT	\$0.00	(214)349-8444 x
1678348	5535 UNIVERSITY HEIGHTS	2 standpipes	UNLIMITED SPRINKLER FIRE PROT	\$0.00	(214)349-8444 x
1684544	4502 MEDICAL DR	NEW FIRE SPKLR	NORTHSTAR FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)494-0028 X
1685764	4502 MEDICAL DR	STANDPIPE	NORTHSTAR FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)494-0028 X
1691775	1400 W VILLARET BLVD BLDG M STE 100	FIRE SPKLR LESS THE 20	GRINNELL FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1692231	607 CAMDEN ST	FIRE SPKLR	YOUNG BROTHERS FIRE PROTECTI	\$0.00	(210)695-2266 x
1692529	2223 S ZARZAMORA	1 FIXED PIPE SYSTEM	TEXAS METRO FIRE LLC	\$0.00	(210)622-3090 x
1696407	4633 PERRIN CREEK	FIRE SPRKLR (new preaction system)	YOUNG BROTHERS FIRE PROTECTI	\$0.00	(210)695-2266 x
1696415	8531 STATE HWY 151	FIRE SPKLR	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1697412	3524 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE STE 115	FIRE SPKLR	YOUNG BROTHERS FIRE PROTECTI	\$0.00	(210)695-2266 x
1698106	3354 NACOGDOCHES RD BLDG 1	NEW SPRINKLER MONITORING ONLY SY	JW DIELMANN	\$0.00	(210)402-0605 x
1698214	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 1	FIRE ALARM	POWER DESIGNS INC.	\$0.00	(727)497-2330 x
1698217	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 2	FIRE ALARM	POWER DESIGNS INC.	\$0.00	(727)497-2330 x
1698218	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 3	FIRE ALARM	POWER DESIGNS INC.	\$0.00	(727)497-2330 x
1698219	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 4	FIRE ALARM	POWER DESIGNS INC.	\$0.00	(727)497-2330 x
1698220	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 5	FIRE ALARM	POWER DESIGNS INC.	\$0.00	(727)497-2330 x
1698221	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 6	FIRE ALARM	POWER DESIGNS INC.	\$0.00	(727)497-2330 x
1698222	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 7	FIRE ALARM	POWER DESIGNS INC.	\$0.00	(727)497-2330 x
1698223	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 8	FIRE ALARM	POWER DESIGNS INC.	\$0.00	(727)497-2330 x
1698224	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 9	FIRE ALARM	POWER DESIGNS INC.	\$0.00	(727)497-2330 x
1698225	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 10	FIRE ALARM	POWER DESIGNS INC.	\$0.00	(727)497-2330 x
1698226	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 11	FIRE ALARM	POWER DESIGNS INC.	\$0.00	(727)497-2330 x
1698227	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 12	FIRE ALARM	POWER DESIGNS INC.	\$0.00	(727)497-2330 x
1698228	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 13	FIRE ALARM	POWER DESIGNS INC.	\$0.00	(727)497-2330 x
1698229	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 14	FIRE ALARM	POWER DESIGNS INC.	\$0.00	(727)497-2330 x
1698230	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 15	FIRE ALARM	POWER DESIGNS INC.	\$0.00	(727)497-2330 x
1698231	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 16	FIRE ALARM	POWER DESIGNS INC.	\$0.00	(727)497-2330 x
1698232	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 17	FIRE ALARM	POWER DESIGNS INC.	\$0.00	(727)497-2330 x
1698233	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 18	FIRE ALARM	POWER DESIGNS INC.	\$0.00	(727)497-2330 x
1698234	1200 AVENUE B BLDG 19	FIRE ALARM	POWER DESIGNS INC.	\$0.00	(727)497-2330 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1698289	6565 BABCOCK RD STE 23	INSTALLATION FOR FIRE ALARM	STANLEY CONVERGENT	\$0.00	(210)348-9620 x
1698623	8026 FLOYD CURL 6TH FLOOR CENTRAL	FIRE SPKLR	MULDER FIRE PROTECTION, INC.	\$0.00	(210)661-4257 x
1698632	4502 MEDICAL DR	FIRE SPRKLR	PRO-TEC FIRE PROTECTION INC	\$0.00	(210)541-9214 x
1699272	17101 LA CANTERA PKWY BLDG 9	1 FIXED PIPE SYSTEMS (7 of 8 fp)	GRINNELL FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 x
1699582	24051 IH 10 W	FIRE SPKLR	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1700036	1200 AVENUE B GARAGE	FIRE ALARM	POWER DESIGNS INC.	\$0.00	(727)497-2330 x
1700646	2627 SE MILITARY DR BLDG D	STUB OUT 5'	ALLIED FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)646-6716 x
1700989	200 CONCORD PLAZA DR STE 800	FIRE SPRKLR	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1701010	2603 SE MILITARY DR BLDG A	UG FIRELINE /FDC AND DOUBLE CHECK	YANTIS COMPANY (FIRE)	\$0.00	(210)655-3780 x
1701014	2611 SE MILITARY DR BLDG A	UG FIRELINE /FDC AND DOUBLE CHECK	YANTIS COMPANY (FIRE)	\$0.00	(210)655-3780 x
1701018	2535 SE MILITARY DR BLDG B	UG FIRELINE /FDC AND DOUBLE CHECK	YANTIS COMPANY (FIRE)	\$0.00	(210)655-3780 x
1702148	906 MARCH AVE 2 PORTABLE BUILDINGS	FIRE ALARM REMODEL	KOETTER FIRE PROTECTION	\$0.00	(210)499-5707 x
1702166	1234 TRIPLETT BUILDING 1	FIRE ALARM - FACP REPLACEMENT	ADT SECURITY SERVICES, INC	\$0.00	(210)491-3200 X
1702328	19298 STONE OAK PKWY BLDG 1 SUITE 105	FIRE SPRKLR	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1704006	300 CONVENT BLDG 1 STE 2200	fire alarm	FIRE ALARM CONTROL SYSTEMS,IN	\$0.00	(210)344-2901 X
1704177	24051 IH 10 W	FTS	AUTOMATIC FIRE PROTECTION,INC	\$0.00	(210)653-2121 x
1704323	323 N 1604 W	FTS	YOUNG BROTHERS FIRE PROTECTI	\$0.00	(210)695-2266 x
1704330	20735 WILDERNESS OAK BLDG 1	FIRE ALARM (5 DEVICES OR LESS)	ADT SECURITY SERVICES, INC	\$0.00	(210)491-3200 X
1704357	4302 E SOUTHCROSS	FIRE ALARM (5 DEVICES OR LESS)	FIRETROL PROTECTION SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)270-8400 x
1704360	2611 WEST AVE	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	MUTUAL SPRINKLERS/S.A.F.E. INC	\$0.00	(210)946-5803 X
1704469	1201 AUSTIN HWY SUITE 165	FIRE SPRKLR (20 HEADS OR LESS)	WESTERN STATES FIRE	\$0.00	(210)967-4731 X
1704499	654 RICHLAND HILLS DR	FTA	AJ KIRKWOOD & ASSOCIATES, INC	\$0.00	(210)824-0590 x
Granted:	53	Total Amount for FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT =		\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
GARAGE SALE PERMIT					
1251852	11800 SPRING SHADOW	GARAGE SALE 5/6	LESLIE HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)699-9074 x
1704236	5311 CRESTWAY RD	garage sale permit for church april 15-16 fri	HOWARD VICKERY	\$0.00	(210)599-8155 x
1704977	1742 S GENERAL MCMULLEN	Garage Permit for April 16, 2011 / Held @ V	LINDA PENDELTON	\$0.00	(210)432-0826 x
Granted:	3	Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION					
1697422	517 SW MILITARY DR	INSTALL 9-2.00 DUCT OUTLETS, 1-6.25 VE	JEFFREY HOLT	\$0.00	(210)661-7500 x
1700324	200 CONCORD PLAZA DR PARCEL ID 1676795	RELOCATION OF TWO EXISTING FAN PO	ROLAND GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)824-9581 x
1700547	610 MCCULLOUGH AVE	5 ton condensor change out	JOSE RODRIGUEZ		(210)303-9447 x
1701234	110 S WW WHITE RD	REPLACE A ROOFTOP AC UNIT	YUE XIN HE	\$0.00	(210)687-6562 x
1701714	3524 S NEW BRAUNFELS AVE SUITE 115	INSTALL ROOFTOP UNITS	JAMES MCDUFF	\$0.00	(210)403-9028 x
1703979	3411 MAGIC DR	2 air handlers/2cu/20 do/1 vent fan	RICHARD FELIX	\$0.00	(210)979-0959 x
1704055	8115 DATAPOINT	1 ROOFTOP UNIT 10 SEER	VERN ALLEE	\$0.00	(210)657-3316 x
1704117	20303 HARDY OAK BLVD SAN ANTONIO TX 78258	Providing HVAC for new elementary school.	JAMES LAYNE	\$0.00	(210)379-8412 x
1704124	20303 HARDY OAK BLVD SAN ANTONIO TX 78258	Bldg #1 new Knights Cross Elementary Scho	JAMES LAYNE	\$0.00	(210)379-8412 x
1704140	6718 CALLAGHAN RD	replacing condenser,furnace and cooling coi	PAUL MARTINEZ		(210)433-1047 x
1704156	12535 NACOGDOCHES RD BLDG 1	1 rooftop unit	TONY WHITE	\$0.00	
1704158	9080 MARBACH RD	2 rooftop unit gas , 1 rooftop unit electric	TONY WHITE	\$0.00	
1704159	14505 NW MILITARY HWY BLDG 1	4 1 rooftop unit gas	TONY WHITE	\$0.00	
1704160	3326 FREDERICKSBURG RD BLDG 1	1 rooftop unit electric, 3 rooftop unit gas	TONY WHITE	\$0.00	
1704246	321 NW 410	Provide & install HVAC equipment.	DAVID SCHIMSK	\$50,000.00	(210)837-2917 x
1704302	2463 NACOGDOCHES RD	Install 3 ac units 10 ducts 2 exhaust fans	PETE ACEVES, JR		(210)262-8744 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1704317	10000 IH 10 W	Installation of HVAC equipment	JEANETTE INGRAM		(210)735-9235 x266
1704342	15607 IH 10 W	MECH FOR NEW COM	CAMERON JOHNSON	\$0.00	(915)240-1853 x
1704389	17101 LA CANTERA PKWY BLDG 8	6 EXHUAST FAN, 8 FIRE DAMPER, 89 FAN	ANTONIO RAMIREZ	\$0.00	(281)517-0014 x
1704397	1339 S BRAZOS ST	2- FAN COIL UNIT 2- ELECTRIC FURNACE	GLEN JOHNSON	\$0.00	(210)341-1467 x
1704402	1300 SAN PEDRO AVE BLDG 21	REFERENCE AP# S1672832. RELOCATE	BERNARD ZERTUCHE (UMBELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)486-4880 x
1704405	5830 BANDERA RD	NEW HVAC WORK @ RESTAURANT	YUE XIN HE	\$0.00	(210)687-6562 x
1704665	918 S LAREDO ST	REPLACEMENT OF 5 TON CONDENSER	KENNETH HOPE		(210)647-4989 x
1704686	2702 CEMBALO BLVD BLDG A	1 walk in freezer, 2 refrigeration unit, 1 walk	VICTOR DAVISON	\$0.00	(479)782-3233 x
1704688	2739 CEMBALO BLVD BLDG B	1 walk in freezer, 2 refrigeration unit, 1 walk	VICTOR DAVISON	\$0.00	(479)782-3233 x
1704708	10231 KOTZEBUE	New installation of 1.5 ton straight cool split	ARNOLD BARRETT		(210)659-5801 x
1704709	4202 THOUSAND OAKS	NEW SYSTEM	SERGIO CANTU	\$0.00	(210)389-0532 x
1704743	5020 BECKWITH BLVD	NEW SYSTEM	RONNIE LINDIG	\$0.00	(830)985-3498 x
1704827	4702 E HOUSTON ST	INSTALLATION OF PACKAGE AC UNITS, D	DARREN HARRIS		(210)455-9003 x
1704831	401 BERKSHIRE	INSTALLATION OF PACKAGE AC UNITS, D	DARREN HARRIS	\$0.00	(210)455-9003 x
1705200	919 THOMPSON PLACE	Installation of air conditioning equipment to a	HERMIE BONET		(210)521-5515 x
1705210	3000 TAMPICO ST	Installation of air conditioning equipment to a	HERMIE BONET		(210)521-5515 x
1705213	1300 DELGADO ST	Installation of air conditioning equipment to a	HERMIE BONET		(210)521-5515 x
S1704946	2123 W HUISACHE AVE	CHILLER	MICHAEL BOHLEN	\$0.00	(830)620-6602 x

Granted: 34

Total Amount for MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION =

\$50,000.00

MISC NO REVIEW

1704392	210 W OLMOS DR	GENERAL REPAIR REPLACE WINDOWS A	DAVID MAUZE	\$38,000.00	(210)826-1813 x
1704763	11800 SPRING SHADOW BLDG 2 UNIT #2	repair sections of drywall, cabinet/countertop	CHRISTIAN GROSS	\$6,500.00	
1704766	502 EMBASSY OAKS STE 138	FAST TRACK METAL STUD PERMIT---No w	GENE HARTMAN	\$1,500.00	(210)262-8563 x
1704902	5889 BABCOCK RD SUITE 2 APPROVED BY ADDRESSING	Open doorway approved per Richard Chamb	ZAHRA MAJNOONAZAR	\$300.00	(915)319-7843 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
Granted: 4		Total Amount for MISC NO REVIEW =		\$46,300.00	
MISC REVIEW					
1703982	6310 S ZARZAMORA	SIDEWALK DIMENSION: 4X35=140SQ.FT,	DANNY LARA	\$0.00	(210)422-3958 x
1704363	825 E LOCUST	new commercial sidewalk @ 880 sq.ft. ok as	FERNANDO DE ANDA	\$0.00	(210)359-7537 x
1704710	7428 W MILITARY DR	SIDEWALK AND APPROACH/REPAIR AND	FABIAN FREIDBERG	\$0.00	(210)797-9672 x
Granted: 3		Total Amount for MISC REVIEW =		\$0.00	
PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION					
17043	202 RECOLETA RD	1-GAS TEST FOR C OF O	JOHN BURFORD	\$0.00	(210)421-2168 x
1681816	10003 NW MILITARY HWY SUITE 2107	Building New Restaurant	JESSE ORTIZ	\$0.00	(210)923-8895 x
1698405	418 W COMMERCE ST	GOODWILL GOODBYTES JOB 110026	PERRY BEYER JR		(210)656-9027 x151
1702579	17105 EAGLE STAR SAN ANTONIO TX	Replace faulty Backflow device	EDUARDO MAGALLANES	\$0.00	(210)862-0034 x
1702583	17201 EAGLE HOLLOW SAN ANTONIO TX 78248	Replace broken Backflow device	EDUARDO MAGALLANES	\$0.00	(210)862-0034 x
1702585	17101 SPOTTED EAGLE SAN ANTONIO TX 78248	Replace broken Backflow Device	EDUARDO MAGALLANES	\$0.00	(210)862-0034 x
1702589	17101 FAWN EAGLE SAN ANTONIO TX 78248	Replace broken Backflow Device	EDUARDO MAGALLANES	\$0.00	(210)862-0034 x
1702591	1801 FAWN BLUFF SAN ANTONIO TX 78248	Replace broken Backflow Device	EDUARDO MAGALLANES	\$0.00	(210)862-0034 x
1702592	17201 FAWN COVE SAN ANTONIO TX 78248	Replace broken Backflow Device	EDUARDO MAGALLANES	\$0.00	(210)862-0034 x
1702974	724 CHESTNUT ST	Gas system for new church kitchen	MARK PAULEY	\$0.00	(210)342-5542
1703398	3800 NW 410 SUITE 103	install plumbing for salon	DAVID SHANNON	\$0.00	(210)209-2839 x
1703722	1438 W HUTCHINS PLACE	plumbing repairs	DONALD GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)849-1132 x1
1703755	344 ALBERT WALK	GAS TEST, BLD 5	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC)		(210)590-0119 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1703756	344 ALBERT WALK	WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 5	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1703796	9822 POTRANCO RD	1 fixture lavatory sink **need suite 112 on pe	SAMUEL LONGORIA	\$0.00	(210)679-7447
1703800	1717 FREDERICKSBURG RD	Plumbing permit to correct plumbing issues	AURELIANO III GARCIA		(210)860-1604 x
1703841	2307 VANCE JACKSON	COMMERICAL LAWN SPRINKLER	GARY CHRISTENSEN	\$0.00	(210)322-3562 x
1703877	630 NW 410	roughin, topout, setout two restrooms one d	ELIAS GUZMAN		(210)296-4114 x
1703922	16500 HENDERSON PASS	Installation of 2, 2" Backflow Prevention Dev	GRETCHEN VANCE	\$0.00	(210)332-2729 x
1703924	12500 NETWORK BLVD SUITE#305	2 plumbing fixtures suite#305**ok to pay from	HAROLD DURST	\$0.00	
1703977	707 BANDERA RD	Change out fixtures in bathrooms for minor r	WILLIAM SHILLING		(210)494-0991 x
1703980	3619 BROADWAY STE 2	1 FIXTURE AT 3619 BROADWAY, SUITE #	LAWRENCE ZAMORA (UMBELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)601-8664 x
1703987	3619 BROADWAY	TO INSTALL ONE 2 INCH PRV (PRESURE	LAWRENCE ZAMORA (UMBELLA AC		(210)601-8664 x
1703990	7326 LOUIS PASTEUR	1 fixture inspection to satisfy Certificate of O	STAFFORD PLUMBING		(210)680-2052 x
1704003	346 ALBERT WALK	GAS TEST, BLD 5	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1704014	346 ALBERT WALK	WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 5	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1704032	348 ALBERT WALK	GAS TEST, BLD 5	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1704038	18730 STONE OAK PKWY STE 108	SUITE 108- PLUMBING FOR INTERIOR RE	JOEL STOLARSKI	\$0.00	(210)497-7615 x
1704048	20330 HUEBNER RD STE 106	suite 106- complete plumbing for interior fini	JOEL STOLARSKI	\$0.00	(210)497-7615 x
1704058	20330 HUEBNER RD	SUITE 106-GAS INSTALL FOR INTERIOR F	JOEL STOLARSKI		(210)497-7615 x
1704072	348 ALBERT WALK	WATER HEATER/VENT, BLD 5	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1704081	350 ALBERT WALK	GAS TEST, BLD 5	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1704092	16910 N US HWY 281	replace stolen irrigation backflow device	JEFF MALONE		(210)491-9929
1704100	10000 IH 10 W	10000 IH 10 W Suite 106	BRUCE MARBACH	\$0.00	(210)490-4177 x
1704101	350 ALBERT WALK	WATERHEATER/VENT, BLD 5	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1704135	11851 BANDERA RD	Install new plumbing to existing commercial	ANTONIO HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)432-3553 x
1704242	8849 GRISSOM RD	UNDERGROUND WATERLINE	ABDALA PINEDA	\$0.00	(210)633-6434 x
1704243	8849 GRISSOM RD	UNDERGROUND WATERLINE	ABDALA PINEDA	\$0.00	(210)633-6434 x
1704320	202 RECOLETA RD	1-PLUMBING FIXTURES(LAVATORY) FOR	JOHN BURFORD	\$0.00	(210)421-2168 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1704324	5565 TEZEL RD	INSTALLED 2 MIXING VALVES AT LAVATO	GONZALO RIOS		(210)902-5874
1704329	12231 KYLE SEALE PKWY SAN ANTONIO TX 78249	replace stolen irrigation backflow device	JEFF MALONE	\$0.00	(210)491-9929
1704353	1110 HALLIDAY AVE	gas test	FRANCISCO GONZALES	\$0.00	(210)532-1811 x
1704378	1051 NEW LAREDO HWY	1- w/h 1 mixing valve	PHILLIP RODRIGUEZ		(210)590-4783 x
1704403	9702 POTRANCO RD	replace defective irrigation backflow device	JEFF MALONE		(210)491-9929
1704506	20080 STONE OAK PKWY	LDS STONE OAK JOB 110027	PERRY BEYER JR		(210)656-9027 x151
1704525	328 ALBERT WALK	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO		(210)590-0119 x
1704528	328 ALBERT WALK	water heater /vent	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO		(210)590-0119 x
1704531	330 ALBERT WALK	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO		(210)590-0119 x
1704536	4515 BLANCO RD	install 4 water closet seats, 4 mixing valves a	GREG BOLIN		(210)688-3177 x
1704537	330 ALBERT WALK	water heater/vent	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO		(210)590-0119 x
1704540	332 ALBERT WALK	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO		(210)590-0119 x
1704542	332 ALBERT WALK	water heater /vent	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO		(210)590-0119 x
1704543	334 ALBERT WALK	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO		(210)590-0119 x
1704545	334 ALBERT WALK	water heater /vent	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO		(210)590-0119 x
1704546	1430 E HOUSTON ST	under ground water service only	HENRY BAILEY (UMBRELLA ACCOU		(210)337-1905 x
1704547	3705 FREDERICKSBURG RD	install 1 wall hung lavatory and 2 mixing valv	GREG BOLIN		(210)688-3177 x
1704548	336 ALBERT WALK	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO		(210)590-0119 x
1704551	338 ALBERT WALK	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO		(210)590-0119 x
1704553	340 ALBERT WALK	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO		(210)590-0119 x
1704558	340 ALBERT WALK	water haeter/vent	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO		(210)590-0119 x
1704559	342 ALBERT WALK	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO		(210)590-0119 x
1704562	342 ALBERT WALK	water heater /vent	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO		(210)590-0119 x
1704573	336 ALBERT WALK	water heater /vent	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO		(210)590-0119 x
1704577	338 ALBERT WALK	water heater /vent	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACCO		(210)590-0119 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1704628	352 ALBERT WALK	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1704630	352 ALBERT WALK	waterheater /vent	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1704635	354 ALBERT WALK	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1704641	339 SW 39TH ST	plumbing for new 42 unit apartment building	JOHN BEIL	\$0.00	(830)885-6889 x
1704645	354 ALBERT WALK	water heater	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1704649	339 SW 39TH ST	sewer line, approx 5'	JOHN BEIL	\$0.00	(830)885-6889 x
1704650	356 ALBERT WALK	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1704654	356 ALBERT WALK	water heater /vent	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1704657	358 ALBERT WALK	gas test	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1704660	358 ALBERT WALK	water heater/vent	JAVIER MARTINEZ(UMBRELLA ACC		(210)590-0119 x
1704723	530 SAN PEDRO AVE	1-fixs. install 3 company sinks	ROY GOOD	\$0.00	
1704729	6003 RETURN	GAS TEST	GENARO GALINDO	\$0.00	(210)739-5362 x
1704752	3505 WURZBACH RD	INSTALL PROPANE COMMERCIAL TANK//	LARRY SHIREY	\$0.00	(800)980-9050 x
1704758	8339 CULEBRA RD	PLUMBING @ NEW COMM BLDG--SEE PE	ANGEL DELEON	\$0.00	(210)422-7779 x
1704762	8339 CULEBRA RD	SEWER @ 61-150 FT	ANGEL DELEON	\$0.00	(210)422-7779 x
1704771	9910 W 1604 N STE 102	GENERAL PLUMBING	ABEL RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)559-0568 x
1704773	5627 N FOSTER RD	Install 1 water softener unit, 1 plumbing fixtu	MARK TIEKEN	\$0.00	(210)884-8466 x
1704774	3023 THOUSAND OAKS STE 110	1-electric water heater/18-fixtures/2- (1/2") b	WILLIAM GALINDO	\$0.00	(210)889-2722 x
1704776	3023 THOUSAND OAKS STE 110	med gas	WILLIAM GALINDO	\$0.00	(210)889-2722 x
1704803	11311 HUEBNER RD	INSTALLING A NEW 2" BACKFLOW - VALE	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1704811	2458 HARRY WURZBACH 2458 HARRY WURZBACH RD 3 SAN ANTONIO TX 78209	installing 2 temperature control valves	ELEAZAR JR (ELI) VILLARREAL	\$0.00	(210)330-3547 x
1704837	8666 HUEBNER RD	one fixture temp valve for c of o	JOHN BURFORD		(210)421-2168 x
1704863	14603 HUEBNER RD	hose bibb extension	DAVID MYERS		(210)648-3198 x
1704864	2325 NW MILITARY HWY	2325 NW Military Hwy STE 103 - installing m	LESLIE TSCHOEPE, JR		(210)826-2333 x
1704868	10141 WURZBACH RD	PERMIT FOR PREVIOUSLY INSTALLED BA	GREGORY SMITH		(210)736-1603 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1704990	502 W FORMOSA BLVD	add a gas line	TERRY STEWART		(210)658-0041 x
1705082	4204 GARDENDALE	Ste 212 Replace sink only	BRUCE MARBACH		(210)490-4177 x
1705089	4283 GATECREST ST	Replace water heater and bring up to code.	JOEL BETANCOURT		(210)736-0207
1705099	1800 BITTERS RD	install one holding tank	JEFFREY RAMOS		(210)380-3119 x
1705114	5455 EVERS RD	Replacing 16 fixtures for Exitg. Commer at T	ROBERT QUINONEZ	\$0.00	()421-7667 x
1705122	6301 NW 410 SUITE J01	install mixing valve	DONALD GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)849-1132 x1
1705178	171 SW MILITARY DR	install one instahot and one mixing valve for	GREG BOLIN		(210)688-3177 x
1705218	18911 REDLAND RD	INSTALL 3 TEMPER VALVES	ANGELICA GONZALEZ (UMBRELLA /		(210)731-8433 x211
1705253	1804 W MARTIN ST	1 plumbing fixture	JAVIER CAZARES		(210)736-5325 x
S1704472	3022 REFORMA DR	new irr system & 1 inch backflow @ exist ele	GARY CHRISTENSEN	\$0.00	(210)322-3562 x
S1704950	2123 W HUISACHE AVE	BACKFLOW	MICHAEL BOHLEN	\$0.00	(830)620-6602 x
Granted:	100	Total Amount for PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$0.00	
PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR					
1684552	100 HOEFGEN AVE	Replace leaking 75 gallon gas water heater	WALTER SUAREZ	\$0.00	(210)566-2665 x
Granted:	1	Total Amount for PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =		\$0.00	
SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION					
1668550	2631 NACOGDOCHES RD	NACOGDOCHES AUTOMOTIVE CENTER -	ARCOM SIGNAGE SOLUTIONS	\$0.00	(210)412-0763 x
1684671	2908 WEST AVE # 2	R & M TAX CENTER - WALL MOUNT INTER	NOEL E. McDONALD SIGNS	\$0.00	(210)737-8515 X
1688252	22135 IH 10 W	CVS / PHARMACY - WALL MOUNT REVER	CRAWFORD, GLEN (UMBRELLA) SC	\$0.00	
1689543	20626 STONE OAK PKWY SUITE 103	CABO SEAFOOD & BAR - WALL MOUNT L	LYDELL TOYE	\$0.00	(830)629-4411 x
1700909	1115 SW MILITARY DR SUITE 104	QUEST AUTO INSURANCE - wall mount int	LYDELL TOYE	\$0.00	(830)629-4411 x
1701767	6450 NW 410	ACE MART REST SUPPLY - REFACE EXIS	MICHAEL MILLER	\$0.00	(281)356-9095 x
1702772	9801 IH 10 W SUITE # 101	WB LIQUORS AND WINE-Wall mount c/l (2	DAVID FULLER	\$0.00	(210)479-9118 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1702936	14100 NACOGDOCHES RD SUITE 120	SOS BY WELLMED - WALL MOUNT VINYL	SAMMY MORRIS	\$0.00	
1703065	3700 BLANCO RD 1604/POTRANCO	installed 04/04/2011 - removed 04/22/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1703066	3700 BLANCO RD 626 ARZAMORA / SAM FERNANDO	installed 04/04/2011 - removed 05/06/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1703067	3700 BLANCO RD 827 ZARZAMORA & GUADALUPE	installed 04/04/2011 - removed 05/06/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1703068	3700 BLANCO RD 341 W AMRTIN / CAMERON	installed 04/04/2011 - removed 06/03/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1703069	3700 BLANCO RD 2927 NOGALITOS/ROYSTON	installed 04/04/2011 - removed 05/06/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1703070	3700 BLANCO RD 5300 MEDINA BASE RD / HOLM	installed 04/04/2011 - removed 05/06/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1703071	3700 BLANCO RD 2119 HILTON / SW MILITARY	installed 04/04/2011 - removed 05/06/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1703072	3700 BLANCO RD 1010 PECAN VALLEY / J ST	installed 04/04/2011 - removed 06/03/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1703073	3700 BLANCO RD 2800 HUNTER & POTEET JOURDANTON	installed 03/21/2011 - removed 04/18/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1703074	3700 BLANCO RD 7119 SW MILITARY & NEW LAREDO	installed 04/21/2011 - removed 04/18/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1703075	3700 BLANCO RD PLEASANTON & SW MILITARY PET BARN	installed 04/21/2011 - removed 04/18/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1703076	3700 BLANCO RD 20800 EVANS & 281 WALGREENS	installed 03/21/2011 - removed 04/11/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1703501	204 E HOUSTON ST	Starbucks= 2 blade signs 2'x2' & 1 window si	ARTHUR SITTLERLE, III	\$0.00	(210)341-7244 x
1703853	7422 W MILITARY DR	TITLE MAX=Wall mount c/l on cabinet 5'x19	CHARLES GOTTSMAN	\$0.00	(210)826-2800
1703857	3700 BLANCO RD 311 N ZARAMORA / COMMERCE	INSTALL 3/28 REMOVED 04/15	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1703864	3700 BLANCO RD 5047 DE ZAVALA/ BRANDIES	INSTALL 3/28 REMOVED 04/29	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1703865	3700 BLANCO RD 2600 BROADWAY/ POST	INSTALL 3/28 REMOVED 04/29	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1703866	3700 BLANCO RD 814 MCCOULLOUGH/ CAMDEN	INSTALL 3/28 REMOVED 04/29	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1703867	3700 BLANCO RD 11703 VANCE JACKSON / HUEBNER	INSTALL 3/28 REMOVED 04/15	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1703868	3700 BLANCO RD 618 MCCULLOUGH / ST MARYS	INSTALL 4/4/11 REMOVED 05/06/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1703869	3700 BLANCO RD 5652 FOSTER/ HERITAGE	INSTALL 04/4/11 REMOVED 5/6/11	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1703870	3700 BLANCO RD 16503 NACOGDOCHES / 1604	INSTALL 4/4/11 REMOVED 05/06/11	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1703871	3700 BLANCO RD 5810 SAN PEDRO/ BASSE	INSTALL 4/4/11 REMOVED 04/22/11	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1703872	3700 BLANCO RD 3923 WEST AVE / WAY SIDE	INSTALL 4/4/11 REMOVED 6/1/11	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1703873	3700 BLANCO RD 16080 HENDERSON PASS/ THOUSAND OAKS	INSTALL 4/4/11 REMOVED 05/06/11	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1703874	3700 BLANCO RD 10750 WURZACH / N HAMPTON	INSTALL 4/4/11 REMOVED 5/06/11	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1703875	3700 BLANCO RD 2250 BANDERA / EVERS	INSTALL 04/04/11 REMOVED 06/03/2011	JESSE CASTORENO	\$0.00	(210)680-9051 x
1703935	5603 W 1604 N	Las Palapas= Set of wall mount c/l side elev	ANGELO GRIZZAFFI	\$0.00	(210)857-7885 x
1703944	10242 W 1604 N	PC OUTLET=Reface vinyl on tenant cabinet	STACI ANDERSON (UMBRELLA AC)	\$0.00	
1703966	2502 NACOGDOCHES RD	SPROUTS FARMER MARKET=Wall mount	MICHAEL STARNES	\$0.00	(210)688-3449 x
1704022	18503 IH 10 W	MC DONALDS - WALL MOUNT CHANNEL	CHRISTOPHER FOX	\$0.00	(210)657-2357 x
1704206	6170 IH 10 E	CHEVRON=REFACE PYLON GAS PRICE C	ARTHUR SITTERLE, III	\$0.00	(210)341-7244 x
1704248	7555 NW 410	MILITARY CROSSING CENTER - PER SIGN	SAMMY MORRIS	\$0.00	
1704337	10000 SAN PEDRO AVE	LONE STAR NATIONAL BANK= BANNER O	JOHN BRITTEN	\$0.00	
1704848	17700 N US HWY 281	SPROUTS FARMERS MARKET=Wall moun	MICHAEL STARNES	\$0.00	(210)688-3449 x
1704884	8101 CALLAGHAN RD	SPROUTS FARMER MARKET=Wall mount	MICHAEL STARNES	\$0.00	(210)688-3449 x
1704906	2600 SW MILITARY DR	ROOM STORE=WALL MOUNT BANNERS 5	JOHN BRITTEN	\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
Granted: 45		Total Amount for SIGN PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$0.00	
STORAGE TANKS PERMIT					
1702481	2004 CULEBRA RD	REMOVAL OF UST	GRUENE ENVIRONMENTAL CONSTF	\$0.00	(830)626-7575 x
Granted: 1		Total Amount for STORAGE TANKS PERMIT =		\$0.00	
TREE PERMIT					
1360996	1604 AND DOVE CANYON	Dove River Commercial B; A3 vrp 06-06-051	MW CUDE ENGINEERS/NO PERMIT\$	\$0.00	(210)681-2951 x
1683223	1201 CUPPLES RD.	1201 Cupples Rd.,A-2	JOSE, L GONZALES	\$0.00	
1701766	HORTHEAST CORNER @ INTERSECTION OF LOOP 1604 & REDLAND RD.	A-3;Hope Church ID No. 050376;Ref:AP#13	RIOSOL LTD	\$0.00	(210)825-4178 x
1702989	NE CORNER OF IH 10 & LOST CREEK GAP	A-2;Smith Business Park;NE corner of IH 10	SMITH BUSINESS PARK	\$0.00	
Granted: 4		Total Amount for TREE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY					
1704355	171 SW MILITARY DR	COFO FOR OFFICE USE CONTACT JOE A	JOE ALVAREZ	\$0.00	(210)219-2534 x
1704356	1739 SW 410 STE 506	COFO FOR OFFICE USE CONTACT JOE A	JOE ALVAREZ	\$0.00	(210)219-2534 x
Granted: 2		Total Amount for CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY =		\$0.00	
DEMOLITION					
1689653	209 PRICE	DEMO OF EXISTING RES.	MIGUEL GONZALEZ JR.	\$0.00	(210)990-0818 x
1704046	621 CENTER ST	DEMOLITION OF ONE STORY RESIDENCE	TIMOTHY RAMON	\$0.00	
1704061	1001 AVENUE B	DEMOLITION OF ONE STORY RESIDENTI	SHANE HANS	\$0.00	(210)669-2002 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1704299	519 AARON PLACE	demo of existing res	GERARDO TORRES	\$0.00	(210)336-7952 x
1704854	316 S PINE ST	DEMO OF A WALL	ELIZABETH HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)626-9101 x
1705101	207 SUSSEX AVE	Demo of existing one story residence ** Con	NANCY ALVARADO	\$0.00	(956)763-7205 x
1705106	534 N SAN DARIO	DEMO 1 STORY FAM RES W/NO BASEME	VICTOR ROSAS	\$0.00	(210)225-1583 x
Granted: 7		Total Amount for DEMOLITION =		\$0.00	

ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT

1704099	20659 STONE OAK PKWY MNG'D BY: ABBHEY RESIDENTIAL	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/11/12	ABBHEY AT STONE OAK APARTMEN'	\$0.00	(210)490-8700 x
1704220	13031 PARK CROSSING DR MNG'D BY: JONES APT MGT	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/12/12	PARK GREENE TOWNHOMES	\$0.00	(210)653-9441 x
1704250	1751 BABCOCK RD MNG'D BY: VENTERRA REALTY	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/12/11	CARLYLE PLACE APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)321-1700 x
1704264	143 NW 36TH ST MNG'D BY: BELL & BELL PROP	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/12/12	PAN AMERICAN APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)435-0172 x
1704291	4243 FAMILY TREE GOTO #201 * MNG'D BY: JO NELL D KING	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/12/12	FAMILY TREE APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)337-5757 x
1704677	8603 N 1604 W MNG'D BY: CONTINENTAL PROPERTIES	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	SPRINGS AT BANDERA APARTMEN	\$0.00	(210)695-4442 x
1704744	935 W SILVER SANDS MNG'D BY: S & S PROPERTIES	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/13/12	BEAR CREEK APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)366-1448 x
1705025	10800 STATE HWY 151 MNG'D BY: WESTERN SECURITIES	Electrical Maintenance Permit, 12 bldgs, 220	TARA VISTA APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)543-7600 x
1705027	3400 NORTHEAST PKWY MNG'D BY: HOMESPRING RESIDENTIAL	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/14/12	LANDING APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)828-0226 x
1705047	7700 INGRAM RD MNG'D BY: LINCOLN PROPERTY	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/14/12	LEGACY AT CROWN MEADOWS AP	\$0.00	(210)509-8084 x
1705062	3747 WEST AVE MNG'D BY: WEDGE MGT	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/14/12	WEST AVENUE APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)344-1204 x
1705104	7207 SNOWDEN RD MNG'D BY: LYND COMPANY	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/14/12	LANDMARK AT MEDICAL APARTME	\$0.00	(210)615-4600 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
Granted:	12	Total Amount for ELECTRICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
ELECTRICAL PERMIT					
1668098	110 W ELSMERE PLACE	TOPS	MARK HAIGHT	\$0.00	(210)396-6315 x
1694027	11603 BOLERO CIRCLE	Temporary meter loop for new office location	BARRY (LOGIN) PATTERSON		(214)764-2912 x
1696993	214 SUNGLO DR	house rewire	RUDY FLORES		(210)273-9859 x
1698868	710 KING AVE	1200	JUAN GUARDIOLA		(830)719-5359 x
1701662	14718 BULVERDE RD	GENERAL ELECTRIC	EDWARD STEWART, JR	\$0.00	(830)399-5090 x
1702890	21739 ANDREWS GARDEN	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1702996	218 TINER	REBUILD METER LOOP AND REWIRE	SANTIAGO MUNGUIA	\$0.00	(210)473-3273 x
1703233	163 WAXWOOD	relocating existing meter loop	RAYMUNDO OLVERA	\$0.00	(210)365-7207 x
1703293	8718 TIMBER LODGE	Rebuild electrical meter loop	PHILLIP (UMBRELLA ACCT) GARCIA		(210)679-6921 x
1703389	405 QUEEN ANNE COURT	Kitchen re-model.install circuits as required b	WILLIAM ZAMORA	\$0.00	(210)670-1622 x
1703651	9450 KIRK POND	Electric on pool	RODNEY DORMAN	\$0.00	(817)577-8808
1703783	7503 VIRTUOSO PASS	General Electric	MARCUS ALLEN		
1703785	9802 WIND DANCER	General Electric	MARCUS ALLEN		
1703786	9630 WIND DANCER	General Electric	MARCUS ALLEN		
1703791	1406 SAN FRANCISCO	TML	SANTIAGO MUNGUIA		(210)473-3273 x
1703792	1406 SAN FRANCISCO	RE/WIRE THE HOUSE	SANTIAGO MUNGUIA		(210)473-3273 x
1703794	14 FLORENCE CT	Wiring of new structure.	JUAN RAMOS	\$0.00	(210)445-8587 x
1703804	1214 BLUEMIST BAY	electric for swim pool	BRIAN ZARS		(210)789-0992 x
1703805	9114 SERENE CREEK DR	electric for swim pool	BRIAN ZARS		(210)789-0992 x
1703810	351 CLUTTER AVE	wire adition rebuild meter loop	LUIS VILLARREAL		(210)736-0423 x
1703913	226 ANNIE	tops	THOMAS MARSHALL	\$0.00	(210)854-4939 x
1703936	8150 RARITAN	REPLACE OUTSIDE PANEL & CPS METER	SANDRA HEREDIA		(210)680-4663 x
1703942	7643 ASPEN PARK DR	REPLACE OUTSIDE AND PANEL & CPS M	SANDRA HEREDIA		(210)680-4663 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1703949	21615 ANDREWS GARDEN	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1703953	1334 NICHOLAS MANOR	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1703956	202 MC DOUGAL AVE	Wire 8 reset lts & 3 sw & 3 pandle lits and ch	TIMOTHY GUINEE	\$0.00	(210)723-3727 x
1703964	9814 WIND DANCER	General Electric	MARCUS ALLEN		
1703968	24046 STATELY OAKS	TML	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1704004	2128 MC KINLEY AVE	repair meter loop (only)	ARMANDO MORALES	\$0.00	(210)884-0051 x
1704027	7907 RAIN SHORE	TOPS	SEAN HELTON		(210)499-0690 x
1704029	8703 ADHINGER	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1704031	7923 CENTER SPRING	TML	SEAN HELTON		(210)499-0690 x
1704034	12102 LAMAR BRIDGE	TML	SEAN HELTON		(210)499-0690 x
1704045	4715 ACACIA HILL	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1704047	6022 TANZANITE RIM	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1704053	2125 EL PASO ST	REBUILT EXIST ML.ONLY	JESSE PAEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-2687 x
1704054	706 LONGLEAF	REBUILT EXIST. METER LOOP AND ADDE	JESSE PAEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-2687 x
1704057	218 W HERMITAGE	REBUILD METER LOOP	JOHN GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)648-7833 x
1704086	11602 SPRING RAIN DR	TOPS	SANTIAGO MUNGUIA	\$0.00	(210)473-3273 x
1704096	734 SAMS DR	upgrade / relocate meter loop	TOMAS EGGERS	\$0.00	(210)374-5784 x
1704103	4507 HONEY LOCUST WOODS	wiring for storage room addition	CHRIS KEYLICH		(210)589-8181 x
1704127	16118 NOBLE NIGHT	wire addition	MARIO GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)300-4021 x
1704137	1403 S CALLAGHAN RD	UPGRADE SERVICE AND WORK WITH CP	SANTIAGO MUNGUIA		(210)473-3273 x
1704148	330 TOPHILL RD	CHANGE OF POSITION. BUILD 200AMP S	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610
1704169	614 IOWA ST 614 IOWA	service line cut by cps.will be rebuilding the	EDWARD HARDEMON	\$0.00	(210)385-0220 x
1704182	24038 STATELY OAKS	NEW WIRE RESIDENTIAL	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1704185	506 BROOKVIEW DR	GENERAL ELECTRIC	RENE CARRENO	\$1,500.00	(210)834-7363 x
1704205	10507 CENIZO FIELD	wire outlets for outside shed/exist res	JOSE PUENTE	\$0.00	(210)445-9159 x
1704207	110 ACORN	rewire house & upgrade meter loop	RAUL VILLARREAL	\$0.00	(210)843-8396 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1704209	8922 NATALIE POINT	tops	WENDEL FOSS		(210)824-2358 x
1704222	4619 JEFFS FARM	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1704227	6038 TANZANITE RIM	TML	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1704228	5718 SPANISH FLAT	TML	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1704229	1103 PAR THREE	TML	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1704244	607 PATRICIA DR	200AMP METER LOOP, REPLACE INTERIO	RICHARD DENNEHY		(210)404-9074 x
1704247	1107 PEACEMAKER	WIRE new single family residence	ALBIN PENKUNIS		(210)651-9886 x
1704251	1107 PEACEMAKER	TML for new single family residence	ALBIN PENKUNIS		(210)651-9886 x
1704255	9631 TORRINGTON	TOPS	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1704283	7123 OAKRIDGE DR	200amp meter loop, replace interior panel an	RICHARD DENNEHY		(210)404-9074 x
1704306	1102 RECIO	BUILD NEW 200 AMP METER LOOP AND W	JOSE PALOMO	\$0.00	(210)416-6968 x
1704334	1354 FENFIELD AVE	build and relocate meter loop	GILBERT FIGUEROA	\$0.00	(210)389-8113 x
1704335	415 OFFER	rebuild meter loop	GILBERT FIGUEROA	\$0.00	(210)389-8113 x
1704339	13319 CONCORDIA OAK	Rewire of partially burned home	CHRISTOPHER WRIGHT		(210)499-0964 x
1704340	2002 CINCINNATI	completion permit wire addition	GILBERT FIGUEROA	\$0.00	(210)389-8113 x
1704379	2239 N IH 35	REBUILD OUTSIDE SERVICE NEW METER	GLENN BUCHHORN	\$0.00	(210)225-2715 x
1704386	6530 WURZBACH RD	wire swimming pool	BUBA NOLLKAMPER	\$0.00	(210)260-8321 x
1704420	9042 WESTERN VIEW	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1704421	9035 WESTERN VIEW	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1704428	619 WALNUT HILL	relocate existing outlets adding 6-recess can	JESSE PADILLA		(210)732-1541 x
1704431	19223 BARTLETT BAY	tops for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1704433	1231 ANDOVER BAY	tops for new residence	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1704438	112 W WHITE AVE	upgrade meter-loop and main service.run po	LEONARD PENA, III		(210)602-1229 x
1704441	8042 GRISSOM BROOK	New wire	JESSE MEDINA		(210)655-2400 x
1704442	7802 BUR OAK WAY	electric for swim pool	BRIAN ZARS		(210)789-0992 x
1704445	4155 STATHMORE	Electrical wiring to swimming pool and equip	MICHAEL LUNA	\$1,000.00	(817)401-2221 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1704447	2203 BIGMOUTH HOOK	Electrical wiring to swimming pool and equip	MICHAEL LUNA	\$1,000.00	(817)401-2221 x
1704454	235 TEDDER ST	New electrical installation	STEVE PEREZ		(210)639-4818 x
1704461	11918 AMSTERDAM	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1704480	806 THREE WOOD WAY	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1704495	4523 JEFFS FARM	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1704498	6903 PLEASANT BAY	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1704511	3610 CORNFLOWER	NEW WIRE RESIDENTIAL	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1704576	7054 MCCULLOUGH AVE	INSTALL 3KW PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM	KARRIE ROSS		(210)733-5452 x
1704644	534 W HIGHLAND BLVD	relocate meter loop	TONY ESPERICUETA		(210)269-6311 x
1704670	124 PIONEER	ELECTRICAL RISER REPAIR/RECONNECT	EULOGIO ROCHA	\$0.00	(210)290-0032 x
1704683	8630 KARDLA FOREST	wiring for new residence	DENNIS WITHROW (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)313-5148 x
1704687	2302 JARVE VALLEY	wiring for new residence	DENNIS WITHROW (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)313-5148 x
1704690	8630 KARDLA FOREST	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	DENNIS WITHROW (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)313-5148 x
1704692	2302 JARVE VALLEY	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	DENNIS WITHROW (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)313-5148 x
1704693	2302 JARVE VALLEY	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE/ 61-201 METE	DENNIS WITHROW (UMBRELLA AC	\$0.00	(210)313-5148 x
1704700	1106 STEUBING OAKS	electric for pool on existing single family resi	ALBIN PENKUNIS		(210)651-9886 x
1704724	9927 WIND DANCER	electrical for swimming pool	SCOTT CARLEY		
1704730	815 AGANIER AVE APT 1	general interior repairs, fixtures and receptic	CARLOS ALEMAN	\$0.00	(210)384-9661 x
1704778	3 LEGACY PARK	TML NEW RESIDENCE	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1704783	1414 BITTERS RD	TML NEW RESIDENCE #18	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1704785	1414 BITTERS RD	GENERAL WIRING NEW RESIDENCE #18	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1704786	1414 BITTERS RD	TOPS NEW RESIDENCE #18	JOHANN GUAJARDO		(210)369-9598 x
1704800	8703 ADHINGER	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1704802	123 E RIDGEWOOD COURT TO INCLUDE 127 E RIDGEWOOD COURT	UPGRADE EXISTING METER LOOP TO CO	RUBEN (UMBRELLA) TREVINO	\$0.00	(210)333-6900 x
1704829	2914 GRASSNOOK CT	General Electric	MARCUS ALLEN		



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1704830	3018 HANFRO WAY	General Electric	MARCUS ALLEN		
1704836	519 W KINGS HWY	rewire of deattached garage unit.	WILLIAM JOHNSON		(210)316-2981 x
1704859	15710 BRIGHT STAR	INSTALL CAR CHARGER	LLOYD QUINNEY		(210)624-2881 x
1704875	21207 LACEY JAMES	TOPS for new single family residence	ALBIN PENKUNIS		(210)651-9886 x
1704888	14415 DEVOUT	TML	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1704894	13633 BLUFF CIRCLE	Add receptacle for car charger **** permit p	RUSSELL MCFARLIN	\$0.00	(210)349-0123 x 105
1704908	9602 CALMONT WAY	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1704923	302 KING WILLIAM	tops	RAUL FLORES	\$0.00	(210)921-2969 x
1704928	9731 CALMONT WAY	TML FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1704956	1103 PAR THREE	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1704961	6034 TANZANITE RIM	Wire NSFR	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1704966	5710 ONYX WAY	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1704967	12618 NINE IRON WAY	TML	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1704970	7226 SUNSET TERRACE	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1704974	6826 CEDAR BREEZE	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1704975	4614 JEFFS FARM	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1704976	4618 JEFFS FARM	TOPS	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1704986	4202 CANDLE SUNRISE DR	Gen Elec. to new addition for exist. res.	RAUL MENDEZ	\$0.00	
1704989	126 PALO DURO ST	Take over wiring of pool	MYRON BLAIN		(210)734-3062 x
1705015	111 CHEVY CHASE DR	1 appliance outlet	MELTON SMOOT	\$0.00	(210)566-2030 x
1705024	3110 TWISTED CREEK	BUILD NEW 200AMP SERVICE. INCLUDES	MOLLY BARTEL		(210)293-1610
1705048	4202 THOUSAND OAKS	Electrical- run power to AC unit	EDWARD STEWART, JR	\$0.00	(830)399-5090 x
1705052	3330 SABLE CREEK	Addition to house	FRANK OLVERA		(210)651-6085 x
1705063	7626 EAGLE LEDGE	New Cons.	RONALD NOACK		(830)931-0367 x
1705078	616 EDGAR DR	RE-BUILD ELECT METER LOOP WW CPS	EULOGIO ROCHA	\$0.00	(210)290-0032 x
1705113	814 SUTTERS RIM	Wire swimming pool	MYRON BLAIN		(210)734-3062 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1705131	21731 ANDREWS GARDEN	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1705132	21731 ANDREWS GARDEN	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1705134	10511 AVALON VIEW	TOPS FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1705140	14794 CADILLAC DR	T.O.P.S	JESSE PADILLA		(210)732-1541 x
1705142	4907 PETTUS ST	Wire New Home. Foundation Slab for bound	DAVID PINEDO		(210)854-2764 x
1705160	13603 FRENCH OAKS	TOPS	RAUL GONZALEZ, JR		(210)695-2424 x
1705198	7923 CENTER SPRING	WIRE FOR NEW RES. - NEC 2008	SEAN HELTON		(210)499-0690 x
1705259	2202 VERDE CANYON	WIRING FOR NEW RESIDENCE	LEEROY JOHNS		(210)695-2110 x
1705261	6811 PLEASANT BAY	wire nsfr	BRYAN NEAL		(512)832-8900 x
1705265	2134 BALTIC STREAM	Electrical New Construction	JOANN MARQUEZ		(210)651-8294
Granted:	136	Total Amount for ELECTRICAL PERMIT =		\$3,500.00	
GARAGE SALE PERMIT					
1703781	606 BOOTH DR	General merchandise garage sale	ADAM ASH	\$0.00	(956)566-9041
1704199	4215 PLEASANTON RD SAN ANTONIO TX 78221	garage sale	DORA AMAYA	\$0.00	(210)482-3534
1704358	338 PALM DR	garage sale, saturday and sunday, 04/16-04	MARIA BONKENBERGER	\$0.00	(210)257-6561 x
1704435	13619 CHAPEL OAKS	garage sale, saturday and sunday, 04/16-04	LINDA GILMORE	\$0.00	(210)251-6761 x
1704444	11107 WILSON OAKS DR	Garage Sale	Robert Seegmiller	\$0.00	5438924
1704452	7930 RUGGED RIDGE ST	garage sale permit	MARY BORREGO	\$0.00	(210)509-3648
1704462	4911 EVERS RD	Yard Sale	MARIA VILLA	\$0.00	(210)785-2500 x270
1704761	14131 BLUFF MANOR DR	garage sale, saturday, 04/16/11. hours are r	SYLVIA RODRIGUEZ	\$0.00	(210)863-1021 x
1704791	2517 TAMPICO ST	GARAGE SALE FOR April 15 & 16, 2011 / A	NORMA GONZALEZ	\$0.00	(210)505-2162 x
1704817	13563 HICKORY LEGEND	Garage Sale	CATHY MCLAUGHLIN	\$0.00	
1704896	602 MATTHEWS AVE	yard sale for April 14 & 15, 2011 / no refunds	FIDENCIO ROJAS	\$0.00	(210)371-9757 x
1704954	5930 SANDWICK	Garage Permit for April 15 & 16, 2011 / only	DELIA GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)520-5912 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1705064	7180 OAKLAWN	garage sale, saturday and sunday, 04/16-04	DEBBIE VAQUERA	\$0.00	(210)643-4176 x
1705123	206 CHESSWOOD DR	GARAGE SALE PERMIT	ROSARIO MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)860-9646
1705211	17219 ELDON ROCK	garage sale	LISA KELLY	\$0.00	(210)564-1948
1705279	122 JETLYN DR	Garage Sale	MICHELLE Moon	\$0.00	(210)392-1741
1705282	2810 OLD MOSS RD SAN ANTONIO TX 78217	Garage sale Saturday and Sunday, April 16	NANCY BACA	\$0.00	(210)826-2464
1705283	111 DUNAFF	yard sale	VALARIE RICHARDSON	\$0.00	(210)861-0573
1705286	4822 IMPALA PARK SAN ANTONIO TX 78251	Garage Sale	TERRY BELL	\$0.00	(210)764-5121
1705287	6227 RAIN CLOUD SAN ANTONIO TX 78238	garage sale	HEATHER YENER	\$0.00	
1705291	2 TORREYS POST	community garage sale	BRIAN DANIEL	\$0.00	
Granted: 21		Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =		\$0.00	

MECH LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR

1693121	11607 DUNDALK	CHANGE OUT OF CONDENSER	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1693748	15618 POWDER RIVER	CHANGE OUT OF COMPLETE SYSTEM 5	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1693993	9602 WILD HORSE RUN	CHANGE OUT OF COMPLETE SYSTEM	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1695647	8 DAVENPORT LANE	replace two heat pump systems	MATTHEW BURKHOLDER		()695-3016 x
1696477	2711 SIERRA SALINAS	REPLACE HP CONDENSER	ROBERT WYNNE		(830)789-4015 x
1699584	2300 NACOGDOCHES RD 120E	replace existing air conditioner with 3 ton 16	STEVE SMITH	\$6,500.00	(210)590-4007 x
1702530	5963 KISSING OAK	Replace Condenser	DARIN ADAMS		(210)621-9485 x
1703845	315 MC DOUGAL AVE	replace heater and condencer for house	ERNESTO GONZALEZ	\$0.00	
1703971	9215 VICTORY PASS DR	INSTALL NEW HVAC SYSTEM	RONALD DILALLO		(210)499-0712 x
1703992	7702 OAKHILL PARK	REPLACING 5 TON 13 SEER AIR HANDLE	JOE YBARRA		(210)491-0309 x
1704183	8922 BRANDING FIELD	1 air handler, 1 condensing unit/heat pump,	JAMES MUBIRU	\$0.00	(210)877-2879 x
1704226	5015 ROUNDHILL	REPLACE 3.5 TON CONDENSER	RORY ELLIOTT		(210)679-6376 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1704393	2323 STALLION RUN	Install 1 air handler, 1 condensing unit, 1 ele	LINDA & LENARD ROMERO	\$0.00	(210)779-2171 x
1704509	13039 WOLLER VALLEY	REPLACING A 4 TON HEAT PUMP	LUIS RENDON		(210)320-5137 x
1704563	7318 SUNSCAPE WAY	replace equipment with 3 ton 13 seer gas sp	ERNESTO GONZALEZ		
1704679	9319 BENDELL	1 air haandler/ 1 condensing unit/ heat pump	LOUISE ALBERTSON	\$0.00	(210)379-7266 x
1704835	2647 LAKEHILLS	replace both condensers and coils	DAVID HILLER		(210)647-1642 x
Granted: 17		Total Amount for MECH LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =		\$6,500.00	

MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT

1703336	11710 PARLIAMENT	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT E	BLUE SWAN APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)366-1085 x
1704194	5314 RANDOLPH BLVD	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT E	PARK RIDGE APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)646-0770 x
1704196	152 E PECAN ST	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT E	EXCHANGE BUILDING	\$0.00	(210)286-1597 x
1704260	1751 BABCOCK RD	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT E	CARLYLE PLACE APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)321-1700 x
1704344	1727 THOMPSON PLACE	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT E	THOMPSON PLACE APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)434-9911 x
1704930	6929 TIMBER CREEK	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT E	TIMBERCREEK APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)673-0427 x
1704934	3519 GRANT AVE	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT E	GRANT AVENUE APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)732-3211 x
1704937	102 CLUB DR TO INCLUDE 2121 FREDERICKSBURG RD.	MECHANICAL MAITENANCE PERMIT EX	LA BELLA APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)733-8785 x
1704942	515 HUMBLE AVE	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT E	KELLY APARTMENTS	\$0.00	(210)922-4919 x
1705050	7700 INGRAM RD MNG'D BY: LINCOLN PROPERTY	Electrical Maintenance Permit exp's 4/14/12	LEGACY AT CROWN MEADOWS AP	\$0.00	(210)509-8084 x
1705102	7207 SNOWDEN RD	MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT E	LANDMARK AT MEDICAL APARTME	\$0.00	(210)615-4600 x
Granted: 11		Total Amount for MECHANICAL MAINTENANCE PERMIT =		\$0.00	

MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION

1678989	19911 PARK RANCH	REPLACE EXISTING EQUIPMENT WITH H	JOHN SMITH		(210)658-0841 x
1682417	16907 TURKEY POINT	INSTALL NEW HVAC SYSTEM	RONALD DILALLO		(210)499-0712 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1687580	4934 CASA ESPANA	REPLACE EXISTING FURNACE	DAVID SEIGLER		(210)494-8111 x
1690400	927 MCNEEL RD	REPLACE EXISTING COMPLETE SYSTEM	DAVID SEIGLER		(210)494-8111 x
1692279	11526 CLIFTON FORGE DR	condensing unit 4 ton, cooling coil, gas furna	EDWARD CAMPOS	\$0.00	(210)495-1970 x
1698489	10823 MEADOW POINT	Kitchen, Shurline- Replacing condensor, furn	DEBBIE DICKSON	\$9,875.00	(210)656-9027 x
1698852	5214 LA POSITA	REPLACE EXISTING 4 TON GAS FURNAC	JAMES SCHOOMAN		(210)658-0111 x
1700998	52 COURTSIDE CIRCLE	Kearns, Beryl- Replacing condensing unit, fu	DEBBIE DICKSON	\$8,571.00	(210)656-9027 x
1701217	915 SUTTON	new residential sistem	CIRILO ISLAS		(210)846-8794 x
1701568	4426 SHAVANO CROSS	RPLC 1 GAS FURN, 1 EVAP COIL	DENNIS MOLLGAARD, JR		(210)344-0060
1702015	2127 VERDE CANYON	install new hvac system ari#3698869	MARK EMBREY		(210)922-6387 x
1702062	8306 KNUTE ROCKNE	REPLACE EXISTING SYSTEM WITH NEW	JOHN SMITH		(210)658-0841 x
1702078	131 WYNDALE	1-gas furnace,1-evap coil,1-condenser	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1702258	7811 STAGECOACH LANE	install 3 ton 14seer gas and a/c system inclo	ROBERT VALDEZ		(210)336-6995 x
1702269	307 ROBINHOOD	RPLC 1 GAS FURN, 1 COIL, 1 4T COND	DENNIS MOLLGAARD, JR		(210)344-0060
1702598	209 W HARLAN AVE	NEW INSTALLATION 3 TON ELECTRIC HE	LUIS RENDON	\$0.00	(210)320-5137 x
1702672	1610 FOXBERRY	RPLC 1 GAS FURN, 1 COIL, 1 4T COND	DENNIS MOLLGAARD, JR		(210)344-0060
1703033	17310 FOUNTAIN VIEW DR	REPLACE COMPLETE SYSTEM GAS	LUIS RENDON		(210)320-5137 x
1703043	14518 MAJESTIC PRINCE	Replacing 2.5 Ton Gas System	JAVIER GOMEZ		(210)601-2678 x
1703080	5 CARAH COURT	CHANGE OUT OF COMPLETE SYSTEM	ROSE ROBERDS		(210)658-0440 x
1703610	114 IRIS	Fuentes, Robert- Replacing condensing unit	DEBBIE DICKSON	\$8,500.00	(210)656-9027 x
1703619	326 S SAN BERNARDO	wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1703623	3635 HUNTERS DREAM	Replace/relocate condensing unit and replac	ADAM PLOCICA	\$0.00	(210)400-3073 x
1703629	4230 SEABROOK DR	wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1703726	7426 PEBBLEWOOD	REPLACING 4TON COMPLETE 16 SEER H	MARK PEREZ		(210)366-3800 x
1703801	3419 STONEHAVEN DR	change out	ANDRES CASARES		
1703806	1414 BITTERS RD	#8 Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1703807	6022 TANZANITE RIM	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1703808	4619 JEFFS FARM	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1703809	4523 JEFFS FARM	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1703811	806 THREE WOOD WAY	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1703812	17419 OAK CANYON	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1703843	10 RUSTIC BEND	change out	GUY MORGAN	\$0.00	(210)902-2031 x
1703850	16115 TURNSTONE LANE	replacing cooling unit, air handler & electric h	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772
1703855	9722 BRONSON CREEK	1 air handler/ 1 cooling coil 13 seer (replace	DAVID JUAREZ	\$0.00	(830)931-2600 x
1703858	2903 BURNT OAK	1 cooling coil 13 seer (replacement)	DAVID JUAREZ	\$0.00	(830)931-2600 x
1703859	9326 LANDS POINT	remove and replace condenser, furnace and	GARY STANDLEY	\$5,535.00	(210)658-6708 x
1703890	2019 W SALINAS	1 condensing unit 2 1/2 ton*** 1 cooling coi	ERNESTO MARTINEZ, III	\$0.00	(210)492-0217 x
1703897	8723 TIMBERWILDE DR	partial duct replacement	WILLIAM EISENHAUER		(210)680-1234 x
1703907	1710 BARRETT PALMS	INSTALL 1 NEW HVAC SYSTEM.	SCOTT BURGER		
1703917	1922 SIMPSON TRAIL	replace condenser and coil	JOSEPH CARNESI		(210)946-2665 x
1703925	234 FRONDA WALK	2 WALL FURNACE	RICHARD TAMEZ	\$0.00	(210)733-0498 x
1703928	236 FRONDA WALK	2 WALL FURNACE	RICHARD TAMEZ	\$0.00	(210)733-0498 x
1703939	1927 DULUTH	replace one new system	SCOTT BURGER		
1703943	5230 KING GEORGE	replacing condenser & cooling unit	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772
1704000	13718 WILDERNESS CREEK DR	replace hvac	MARIELLA MORENO		(210)525-8041 x
1704001	12102 STONEY BEND	install 16 seer gas/ac system	LEO KERR		(210)344-8363 x
1704050	837 S SAN MANUEL	INSTALL A 35BTU WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1704066	6423 GRAY RIDGE	1 condensing unit 3 ton*** 1 cooling coil*** 1	AIR CRAFTERS	\$0.00	(210)842-1956 X
1704080	9423 MARSH CREEK DR	REPLACING 3.5 TON 13 SEER COIL AND F	JOE YBARRA		(210)491-0309 x
1704087	2123 OAKWILD	1 condensing unit/ 1 cooling coil/ 1 gas furna	KENNETH CHILDERS	\$0.00	(210)854-2814 x
1704094	8610 KARDLA FOREST	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1704104	7507 VIRTUOSO PASS	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1704128	13635 COLERIDGE	installing a 3ton gas furnace coil and conden	ARIEL (UMBRELLA ACCT) MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1704175	10423 ROCKLAND	replacing condenser, cooling unit & gas furn	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772
1704178	5038 STONELEIGH DR	replacing cooling unit	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772
1704192	6018 HART FIELD	1-AIR HANDLER/1-COND UNIT/HT.PUMP/1	CATARINO LOPEZ	\$0.00	(210)415-5630 x
1704203	314 W SILVER SANDS	change out	ANDRES CASARES	\$0.00	
1704218	915 WALNUT PARK	replace existing system	MARC LOPEZ(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)		(210)333-1945 x
1704230	10535 PEMSPICE	1 CONDENSING UNIT, 1 COOLING COIL, 1	OTONIEL SEGOVIA	\$0.00	(210)558-0300 x
1704253	502 GENERAL KRUEGER BLVD	Job is two yr old the old permit expired the h	DAVID WILDBERGER		(210)710-1005 x
1704265	110 BLAKELEY DR	remove and replace condenser, furnace, coi	GARY STANDLEY	\$6,851.00	(210)658-6708 x
1704266	2006 LEE HALL	RESIDENTIAL NEW SYSTEM	ARMANDO RYMERS	\$0.00	(210)639-9389 x
1704305	7543 MEADOW LAWN	installing a 3ton condensor,coil and furnace	ARIEL (UMBRELLA ACCT) MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1704313	4690 WETZ DR	replace one new system	SCOTT BURGER		
1704352	12126 LAS VEGAS	REMOVE AND REPLACE FURNACE, COIL	GARY STANDLEY	\$9,661.00	(210)658-6708 x
1704396	8526 PECAN CROSS	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER G	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1704400	15206 KAMARY LANE	1 gas furnace 1evp coil 1condensing unit	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1704418	328 LULA MAE DR	Wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1704423	3710 COCONINO DR	INSTALL 1 NEW GAS WALL FURNACE: HA	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1704424	1211 BARNEY AVE	Install central furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1704425	3706 COCONINO DR	INSTALL 1 NEW GAS WALL FURNACE; HA	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1704426	3702 COCONINO DR	INSTALL 1 NEW GAS WALL FURNACE; HA	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1704473	2215 VERDE CANYON	install new hvac system ari#3698629	MARK EMBREY		(210)922-6387 x
1704474	203 CARROLL AVE	replacing condenser and cooling unit	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772
1704475	6718 AMBUSH DR	replacing cooling unit	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772
1704479	16606 HUNTING VALLEY	replacing cooling unit	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772
1704487	2247 ABACUS DR	complete change out, no ductwork	JOSEPH NOLEN		(512)353-0143
1704504	9343 WIND TALKER	INSTALL A 3.5 TON 13 SEER SYSTEM	CHARLES FLEMING		(210)699-0022 x
1704515	23622 HARTWICK LANE	1-AIR HANDLER/1-COND UNIT/1-ELECTRI	JEFFREY CRUMRINE	\$0.00	(210)696-6940 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1704517	5903 SEACOMBER	installing a 2.5ton gas furnace,coil and cond	ARIEL (UMBRELLA ACCT) MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1704521	10131 GALESBURG	1 CONDENSING UNIT (3 TONS), 1 COOLIN	ERNESTO MARTINEZ, III	\$0.00	(210)492-0217 x
1704526	1024 W MISTLETOE	5 TON 16 SEER GAS SYSTEM WITH DUCT	CHARLES FLEMING		(210)699-0022 x
1704532	143 RODENA	4 ton gas system	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1704582	427 REDCLIFF DR	1 gas furnace/ 1 evaporate coil/1 condensing	GEORGE GARZA	\$0.00	(210)650-3380 x
1704636	13032 NACOGDOCHES RD SUITE 30	2 rooftop units seer 13, 18 duct outlets	ALVA MATHENY	\$0.00	(210)490-3701 x
1704647	9226 RIDGE SHADOW	REPLACING FURNACE AND CONDENSIN	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
1704678	6519 CARRIE LANE	1 condensing unit #tons 3.5/ 1 cooling coil/ 1	CARLOS BAKER,III	\$0.00	(210)437-1981 x
1704695	24718 ELLESMERE	NEW RESIDENCE/14 SEER/2 SYSTEM	PEGGY WILLIS		(210)647-3034 x
1704697	15815 SEEKERS ST	NEW RESIDENCE/15 SSER/2 SYSTEM	PEGGY WILLIS		(210)647-3034 x
1704699	338 E HUTCHINS PLACE	COMPLETE CHANGOUT	PEGGY WILLIS		(210)647-3034 x
1704704	9751 WIND DANCER	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1704715	17922 MUIR GLEN DR	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1704718	9755 WIND DANCER	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1704720	7223 HORIZON OAKS	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1704722	4914 ANACACHO	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 15 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1704732	9831 WIND DANCER	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1704735	9819 WIND DANCER	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1704737	1411 NICHOLAS MANOR	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1704739	17914 MUIR GLEN DR	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1704751	138 W LAMBERT	Intall wall furnace.	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1704755	636 W NORWOOD	replacing air handler, cooling coil, 8 do to ex	GLENN SPRINGER	\$0.00	(830)612-2558 x
1704792	512 MASON ST	Install wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1704795	316 SAINT FRANCIS AVE	install a 35btu wall furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1704805	1631 W CRAIG PLACE	INSTALL A 35 BTU WALL FURNACE	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1704813	304 MAJESTIC GROVE	INSTALL 1 CONDENSING UNIT, 1 COOLIN	DARYL FRIESENHAHN	\$0.00	(210)821-5915 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1704815	23520 FLOWING MIST	1 condensing unit/heat pump, 1 cooling coil,	DARYL FRIESENHAHN	\$0.00	(210)821-5915 x
1704843	8782 TIMBER POINT	Install Mini Split	GARY MULHOLLEN		(210)340-8240 x
1704844	7602 STEEPLE DR	Change out two 4 ton heat pump split system	TIMOTHY WILSON	\$15,000.00	(210)308-9866 x
1704853	7707 SUSAN ELAINE	4 Ton 15 SEER Condenser, Coil Gas Furnac	DAVID WILKS		(210)534-9911 x
1704891	527 MERRITT DR	1 condensing unit (3 tons), 1 cooling coil, 1 g	SEARS UMBRELLA	\$0.00	(210)946-6555 x
1704903	8807 BRAE PARK DR	REPLACING 5 TON 14 SEER GAS COMPL	JOE YBARRA		(210)491-0309 x
1704905	114 RIDGEHAVEN	REPLACING 3.5 TON 13 SEER GAS COMP	JOE YBARRA		(210)491-0309 x
1704913	8315 BRIXTON	REPLACING 5 TON 13 SEER GAS COMPL	JOE YBARRA		(210)491-0309 x
1704914	10419 WESER LN	1 new a/c residential system	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1704919	6318 LOYOLA BEACH	2 new a/c residential system	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1704922	3823 GRISSOM WOODS	2 new a/c residential system	EDWIN LAUTERSTEIN		(210)225-3033 x
1704924	1938 TEXAS AVE	replacing cooling unit & gas furnace	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772
1704931	515 GETTYSBURG RD	1 furnace 1 evp coil 1 condensing	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1704932	4502 OAK WIND	3.5 ton changeout	WILLIAM EISENHAUER		(210)680-1234 x
1704981	7123 SPRING LEAF	1-COND UNIT 3.5TON/1-CC/1-GAS FURAN	DAVID PEREZ	\$0.00	(210)725-1133 x
1704983	9227 SAINT IVES	1-AIR HANDLER/1-COND UNIT #TONS 9,0	DAVID PEREZ	\$0.00	(210)725-1133 x
1704992	5823 KISSING OAK	3.5 TON GAS FURNACE AND COIL	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1704993	279 MEADOW GLADE	replace one new system,	SCOTT BURGER		
1705004	4451 BRIGHT SUN ST	REPLACING A 2.5 TON F/C/C 13 SEER UP	WESLEY PARKS		(210)520-5000 x
1705005	5979 HIDDEN BOULDER	replace one new system	SCOTT BURGER		
1705009	10307 COUNTRY CORNER	REPLACING A 3.5 TON FURNACE UPFLOW	WESLEY PARKS		(210)520-5000 x
1705058	9503 FRENCH TREE	4 ton gas system	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1705065	9606 FRENCH WALK	Install 1 new hvc systems	SCOTT BURGER		
1705098	7523 SILENT RAIN	Install central furnace	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1705133	4346 PUTTING GREEN	REPLACE EXISTING A/C-HEATING SYSTE	JEFFREY SCHMIDT		(210)492-2231 x
1705136	9027 GERALDINE	furn coil cond	ALEJANDRO BURCIAGA		(210)381-6666 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1705156	3227 TAWNY OAK	replacing condenser, cooling unit & gas furn	BONNIE PALUMBO		(210)732-9772
1705158	15432 TRIPLE CREEK	installing a 5ton gas furnace coil and conden	ARIEL (UMBRELLA ACCT) MARTINEZ		(210)495-7771 x
1705159	1206 EL RIACHUELO	3 ton gas system	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1705170	370 SANDALWOOD LANE	replace 3 ton upflow furnace	RICKY HOFFART		(210)333-3300 x
1705196	8631 WILLOW GLEN DR	4 ton gas system	DONALD RACKLER		(210)293-6700 x
1705199	256 LORENZ RD	replace 10 duct run (flex only)	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1705206	7434 WESTSHIRE DR	INSTALL A 75 FURNACE AC CENTRAL W	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1705230	254 HOLMGREEN RD	INSTALL AN AC CENTRAL W/COILS48K A	ERNESTO GOMEZ		(210)932-2002 x
1705237	2819 WOODCREST DR	change out furnace only	JOSEPH NOLEN		(512)353-0143
1705243	6034 TANZANITE RIM	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1705246	6038 TANZANITE RIM	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1705247	839 THREE WOOD WAY	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1705250	1414 BITTERS RD	Install new HVAC system in #6	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1705251	939 SNOWSHOE	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1705255	7310 GALILEO LINE	Install new HVAC system	BETH DAVIS		(210)651-1212
1705260	8730 OAK LEDGE	1 gas furnace 1 evp coil 1condensing	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1705266	21727 ANDREWS GARDEN	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1705267	8911 MISSION STREAM	1 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEM; 14 SEER;	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1705269	2930 ELM TREE PARK	2 NEW RESIDENTIAL SYSTEMS; 14 SEER	GEORGE GARZA		(210)650-3380 x
1705278	2503 PLUMBROOK	Install Trane XL20i 5 ton Vertical Gas System	MAXWELL GARDINER		(210)495-3555 x

Granted: 152

Total Amount for MECHANICAL PERMIT APPLICATION =

\$63,993.00

MISC NO REVIEW

1400011	10534 BOUNTY DR	Remove and Replace Roof	BRADFORD BELDON	\$3,888.00	(210)366-6969 x
1543240	2119 SHADY CLIFF	reroofing exist rear porch w/no change to pit	ADRIANA GOETZ	\$1,500.00	
1692181	1601 BELKNAP PLACE	RE-ROOF WITH NO CHANGE IN PITCH--A	JASON SAN MIGUEL	\$1,000.00	(210)390-1973 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1698351	12811 QUEENS FOREST	GENERAL REPAIR TO EXISTING, 13 WIND	TERRY BREZINSKY	\$3,769.00	(210)564-1953 x
1701468	3503 PIPERS PATH	RE-ROOF PERMIT WILL ADD TILE ROOF	CARL GOMEZ	\$0.00	(210)684-4717 x
1702345	12015 O'CONNOR RD LOT #220 BARK LANE (AS PER DEBBIE GAI TAN)MOBILE PARK	GENERAL REPAIRS-INSTALL 5 REPLACE	JULIE FULLER	\$7,596.00	(210)422-0133 x
1702347	7414 CASTLE THRONE	GENERAL REPAIRS-INSTALL 3 REPLACM	JULIE FULLER	\$2,859.00	(210)422-0133 x
1702348	16419 OAK ROCK	GENERAL REPAIRS-INSTALL FRONT ENT	JULIE FULLER	\$2,832.00	(210)422-0133 x
1702349	146 RIDGECREST DR	GENERAL REPAIRS-INSTALL VINYL SIDIN	JULIE FULLER	\$20,578.00	(210)422-0133 x
1702350	3710 BETSY ROSS	GENERAL REPAIRS-INSTALL 5 REPLACE	JULIE FULLER	\$4,852.00	(210)422-0133 x
1702351	102 MOONLIGHT TERRACE	GENERAL REPAIRS-INSTALL 11 REPLACE	JULIE FULLER	\$11,434.00	(210)422-0133 x
1702353	1222 WHITE ROCK DR	GENERAL REPAIRS-INSTALL 6 REPLACE	JULIE FULLER	\$7,379.00	(210)422-0133 x
1702354	10614 MT IDA	GENERAL REPAIRS-INSTALL 10 REPLACE	JULIE FULLER	\$9,387.00	(210)422-0133 x
1703653	2806 JUPE DR	TO BUILD A 4 FT CHAIN LINK FENCE TO F	PAULINO CANTU	\$0.00	(210)332-1447 x
1703844	818 HORTENCIA ST	RES reroof w/no change to pitch/removing &	JOSE RODRIGUEZ	\$2,800.00	(210)393-2928 x
1703927	4915 WAYCROSS LANE	Install 4' chainlink fence to front yard and pro	EDITH DOTSON	\$0.00	(210)661-4071 x
1703931	539 BRUNSWICK BLVD	4' ROD IRON FENCE TO FRONT AND FRO	MARIA VALDEZ	\$0.00	(210)414-3139 x
1703959	1018 LAFFERTY OAKS	GEN REPAIRS/no structural work being don	ESPANRANZA RAYOS	\$4,000.00	(210)481-7121 x
1703965	82 SURRELS	Install 6' privacy fence to sides and rear yard	RICHARD LIRA HOMES,INC.	\$0.00	(210)325-3556 X
1703970	15734 COTTON TAIL LANE	general repairs to section of wall between ga	THOMAS KEEGAN	\$4,500.00	(210)495-8655 x
1703985	163 WAXWOOD	6 ft privacy fence to front face, both sides a	RUSSEL FISHER	\$0.00	(210)736-4601 x
1703988	259 FLORENCIA	general repairs to exising res/adding closet t	THEODORE WRIGHT	\$1,000.00	(210)643-8098 x
1703993	4539 BUENA VISTA ST	general repair window, doors, sheetrock, and	FREDERICK REINA	\$2,500.00	
1703994	4126 WILD OAK DR	general repairs: window, doors, sheetrock an	FREDERICK REINA	\$2,500.00	
1704013	241 YELLOW STONE	4 FT. WROUGHT IRON FENCE W/2 DR. G	ROSALINDA GONZALES	\$0.00	(210)532-3412 x
1704016	13838 GRIFFIN RIDGE DR	adding a new wood privacy fence to rear sid	CONNIE SMTIH	\$0.00	(210)545-6395 x
1704026	11384 CANDLE PARK	re-roof no change to the pitch or deck compl	ALFRED TREVINO	\$7,000.00	(210)497-8366 x
1704037	11714 SANDMAN	replacing approx 40 linear ft of cedar privacy	LEE GREENBERG	\$990.00	(210)341-9625 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1704082	633 W LULLWOOD AVE	residential foundation repair***cmu block po	CYNTHIA ESSENDRUP	\$11,521.00	(210)946-5670 x
1704095	3007 ONEIDA	replacing approx 132 linear ft of 6' privacy fe	IVAN MOLINA	\$2,340.00	(210)827-1203 x
1704153	1638 E CHAVANEAU	General repairs to interior and exterior of res	MARIANO BRYAND, JR	\$2,500.00	(210)421-0684 x
1704232	1731 SLUMBER PASS	adding approx 100 linear ft of 4' chain link fe	JENNIFER COKERHAM	\$3,740.00	(210)912-2995 x
1704263	7347 DAULTON RIDGE	GEN REPAIRS DUE TO 10% FIRE DAMAG	ROBERT RUFO	\$12,500.00	(210)391-2688 x
1704294	3839 MANCHESTER DR	reroof- no changes to pitch	OLIVIA JOHNSON	\$1,500.00	(210)333-8047 x
1704303	222 FURNISH	RE-ROOF WITH NO CHANGE TO PITCH, O	HUMBERTO MARTINEZ	\$500.00	(210)224-9366 x
1704309	4439 CHULITA	New 6ft privacy fence to left rear side of prop	CLARA PEREZ	\$0.00	(210)248-9782 x
1704314	2318 TOWN GROVE	General repairs to existing residence to inclu	JOHN HILLYER	\$8,000.00	(210)695-9000 x
1704318	5735 MISTY GLEN	foundation repair at existing home(front and	ANDREW HOLLAND	\$3,500.00	(210)653-1787 x
1704321	1413 FLANDERS AVE	1092 sq.ft./Yes-full fnd repairs/installing 43 c	JORGE FLORES	\$5,500.00	(210)365-0577 x
1704381	229 HEAVENS WAY PER OWNER//IN THE TIMBERWOOD AREA	6 FT. FENCE W/POSTS & WIRE LIKE CHA	HORACE ACOCK,	\$0.00	(210)669-6977 x
1704516	102 PAUL ST	GENERAL REPAIR TO CEILING ON ONE B	HERMAN YORK	\$6,000.00	(210)661-3765 x
1704554	829 N PINE ST	Yes-full fnd repairs/Installing 45 concrete po	GEORGE CASANAVE	\$2,500.00	
1704560	1034 PASO HONDO	4 ft chain link fence to front yard only within	NOE HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)237-5683 x
1704638	5502 S HORSESHOE BEND	4 FT. WROUGHT IRON FENCE W/LEFT DR	GEORGE SALDANA	\$0.00	(210)287-8243 x
1704716	4262 TREGARDEN DR	Full foundation repair with 15 concrete piers	MARTIN TELLES	\$3,500.00	(210)533-7347 x
1704779	602 RIVERSIDE DR #S 211 & 215	528 sq.ft./Yes-full fnd repairs/YES--installing	JESUSA LOREDO	\$3,200.00	(210)341-4169 x
1704781	13238 HUNTERS VIEW	RE-ROOF PERMIT NO CHANGE IN PITCH	DANNY MENDEZ	\$26,286.00	(210)341-3100 x
1704790	219 MONTPELIER	GENERAL REPAIR TO EXISTING CARPOR	GREGORY TORRES	\$4,080.00	(210)735-7430 x
1704822	632 ESSEX ST	6ft privacy fence to side of existing residence	ARMANDO GUZMAN	\$0.00	(210)281-8112 x
1704850	1811 CACTUS BLUFF	re-roof no changes to the pitch or deck comp	PATRICK TONS	\$2,200.00	(210)999-5689 x
1704862	522 ELMHURST AVE	(Vacant Lot) Install 42" tall cedar post w/ gar	WILLIAM BORDELON	\$0.00	(210)804-1209 x
1704872	12911 HUNTERS MOON	RES REROOF W/NO CHANGE TO PITCH/R	PAUL BRITTON	\$6,307.00	(936)525-9517 x
1704874	1926 CASSANDRA	REPLACING 4 EXIST WINDOWS ONLY	PAUL BRITTON	\$2,584.00	(936)525-9517 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1704877	3023 FALL CREST DR	REPLACING 16 EXIST WINDOWS ONLY	PAUL BRITTON	\$12,008.00	(936)525-9517 x
1704926	553 STERLING ST	Gen Repairs for Existg. Res. (Replace cabin	ALBERT FARIAS	\$1,100.00	(210)663-8817 x
1704933	5903 CATALINA SUNRISE DR	gen repairs @ 2nd story fam res due to fire d	RUDOLFO NINO JR	\$24,475.00	
1704955	602 DELMAR ST	Foundation repair with 40 concrete post-- Req	GEORGE CASANAVE	\$4,500.00	
1704958	1113 HAYS ST	Foundation repair with 40 concrete post-- Req	GEORGE CASANAVE	\$4,500.00	
1704959	506 QUERETARO	GENERAL REPAIR TO EXISTING RES. RE	ELISA BERRONES	\$350.00	(210)619-3645 x
1705001	7459 MOSS BROOK DR	6FT WOODEN FENCE TO SIDE SETBACK	RAUL GALINDO	\$300.00	(210)695-5064 x
1705026	1727 W FRENCH PLACE	GEN REPAIRS/REMOVING & REPLACING	DELICIA HERRERA	\$20,000.00	(210)223-0146 x
1705081	715 E NOTTINGHAM	GENERAL REPAIRS REPLACE 10 WINDO	MARTIN BOMBA	\$3,717.00	(210)767-0995 x
1705092	231 CYPRESSGARDEN DR	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$4,597.78	(817)825-9270 x
1705093	626 GRANITE CLIFF	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$6,127.66	(817)825-9270 x
1705094	9407 CELINE DR	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$3,360.92	(817)825-9270 x
1705095	10475 ALPINE VILLAGE	RE-ROOF (NO CHANGES TO PITCH OR D	ANNIE LANKFORD	\$4,015.46	(817)825-9270 x
1705097	18947 CALLE CIERRA	adding approx 65 linear ft of 6' rod iron fence	GEORGE TEER	\$1,800.00	(210)493-0565 x
1705116	307 E MAYFIELD	general repairs- replacing existing windows a	ADAM VELEZ	\$1,400.00	(210)927-4697 x
1705119	307 E MAYFIELD	foundation repair- replacing beams and repla	ADAM VELEZ	\$2,000.00	(210)927-4697 x
Granted:	69	Total Amount for MISC NO REVIEW =		\$304,873.82	

MISC REVIEW

1703220	1112 VERA CRUZ ST	curb 5 linear ft	HARRY KARP	\$0.00	(210)497-3324 x
1703608	1204 S PRESA ST	Repair existing front porch and extending po	ROSEMARY LUJAN	\$4,000.00	(210)492-2753 x
1703836	18 WEATHERFORD	new inground swimming pool @ rear of exist	DAVID WARNER	\$30,000.00	(210)827-4185 x
1703847	4822 IMPALA PARK	NEW INGROUND SWIMMING POOL @ RE	BELLA VISTA POOLS	\$30,000.00	(210)533-8613 x
1704102	12510 NINE IRON WAY	SIDEWALK AND APPROACH	PHIL HUNTER CONSTRUCTION	\$100.00	(210)658-2501 x
1704165	610 SENDERA ST "TIMBERWOOD PARK"	Install inground swimming pool-- must comp	GARY ZARS	\$30,995.00	(210)822-6858 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1704166	9830 WIND DANCER	Install inground swimming pool-- must comp	GARY ZARS	\$31,995.00	(210)822-6858 x
1704171	2327 ELVA FOREST	20x4=80 s f at csw, 180 sf at approach	MIGUEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)336-6920 x
1704179	1210 BRIDLE BIT	60 sq ft of sw and 100 ft of approach	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1704184	422 LA GARDE ST	Build a 20X15=300sq.ft carport to front of re	RICK MONTELONGO	\$9,750.00	(210)493-9910 x106
1704204	3503 PIPERS PATH	1 sty attached patio cover and dormer to fron	CARL GOMEZ	\$3,500.00	(210)367-0755 x
1704268	935 KENDALIA AVE	1. Build a 40X12=480sq.ft carport to left side	RAUL GARCIA	\$16,200.00	(210)771-4632 x
1704269	5483 JOSLYN LANE	1 STY ATTACHED CARPORT TO FRONT S	ISSAC ARRIOLA	\$10,465.00	(210)849-3956 x
1704270	12522 NINE IRON WAY	SIDEWALK AND APPROACH	PHIL HUNTER CONSTRUCTION	\$100.00	(210)658-2501 x
1704271	2331 ELVA FOREST	19x4=76 sq ft at citywalk, 188 sq ft at drivew	MIGUEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)336-6920 x
1704272	1119 JORDAN CROSSING	SIDEWALK AND APPROACH	PHIL HUNTER CONSTRUCTION	\$100.00	(210)658-2501 x
1704275	1203 JORDAN CROSSING	SIDEWALK AND APPROACH	PHIL HUNTER CONSTRUCTION	\$100.00	(210)658-2501 x
1704279	2319 ELVA FOREST	18x4=72 sf at csw, 181 sf at approach	MIGUEL MARTINEZ	\$0.00	(210)336-6920 x
1704288	2630 FRIAR TUCK RD	Install inground swimming pool-- must comp	PETE ORDAZ	\$30,860.00	(210)695-3670 x
1704289	18859 AGINCOURT	Install inground swimming pool-- must comp	PETE ORDAZ	\$33,445.00	(210)695-3670 x
1704290	911 FAWNWAY	Install inground swimming pool-- must comp	PETE ORDAZ	\$34,960.00	(210)695-3670 x
1704296	1851 MOUNT JOY DR	1 drive approach	RICHARD REQUEJO	\$0.00	(210)432-3244 x
1704434	12122 LAMAR BRIDGE	SIDEWALK AND APPROACH	TIMOTHY MORAVITS	\$50.70	(210)688-3481 x
1704455	1414 BITTERS RD	approach and sidewalk	RENNIE TRUSS	\$3,000.00	
1704456	1414 BITTERS RD	approach and sidewalk	RENNIE TRUSS	\$3,000.00	
1704476	814 SUTTERS RIM	INGROUND SWIMMING POOL TO REAR O	JIM WANAMAKER	\$30,000.00	(512)444-5444 x
1704668	2615 TURQUOISE WAY	New inground swimming pool ** to comply w	RICHARD HINK	\$30,000.00	(830)981-5577 x
1704731	8611 SPOONBILL CT	60sq. ft/ 1-dr. approach	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1704733	534 SANDERLING	60sq. ft/ 1-dr. approach	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1704734	21207 LACEY JAMES	60sq. ft/ 1-dr. approach	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1705002	6015 HOLLYHOCK RD	1 STY DETACHED CARPORT TO REAR OF	RENE GARCIA	\$32,500.00	(210)473-7255 x
1705030	1407 PEACOCK HAVEN	adding 12x22=264 sq ft deck on pier and be	GREG METZ	\$2,600.00	(210)495-3826 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1705034	18502 CANOE BROOK	Inground swimming pool-- must comply with	KEITH ZARS	\$30,000.00	(210)494-0800 x
1705037	2036 SAUVIGNON	Inground swimming pool-- must comply with	KEITH ZARS	\$30,000.00	(210)494-0800 x
1705038	422 PUEBLO PINTADO	Inground swimming pool-- must comply with	KEITH ZARS	\$30,000.00	(210)494-0800 x
1705039	19202 DEEP BAY	Inground swimming pool-- must comply with	KEITH ZARS	\$30,000.00	(210)494-0800 x
1705079	1127 W AMBER	60sqft of sidewalk with 1 drive approach 100	DAVID MUNOZ	\$0.00	(210)218-6735 x
1705086	7906 LATIGO DR	New one story 360 sq ft attached carport to f	LEYLA RIVERA	\$11,700.00	(210)674-3848 x
1705139	8903 SAXON FOREST	city walk and drive approach	HOMER DANIEL	\$0.00	(210)336-3354 x
1705141	13010 ATTEL FOREST	city walk and drive approach	HOMER DANIEL	\$0.00	(210)336-3354 x
Granted: 40		Total Amount for MISC REVIEW =		\$499,420.70	

PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION

1677446	2202 REST HAVEN	60 FT	MARK MILLER		
1690743	6102 PLEASANT MEADOW	general plbg	JUAN OLIVARES	\$0.00	(210)923-8551 x
1691317	9650 MULBERRY WAY	7 openings	MARK MILLER		
1693342	1506 MELANIE CIR	7 OPENINGS	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	
1693741	16007 SEEKERS ST	7 OPENINGS	MARK MILLER		
1697057	335 E ROSEWOOD AVE	installation of irrigation system and 1 INCH b	GLORIA TREVINO	\$0.00	(210)736-1961 x
1697956	9819 WIND DANCER	5 openings	MARK MILLER		
1697966	9751 WIND DANCER	5 openings	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	
1698377	9831 WIND DANCER	5 OPENINGS	MARK MILLER		
1700544	8814 WOODLAND BEND	The sprinkler system andthe 1" DCA backflo	KEVIN CARTER	\$0.00	(830)228-5493 x
1700933	1639 WILD PEAK SAN ANTONIO TX	The sprinkler system and the 1" DCA is for H	KEVIN CARTER	\$0.00	(830)228-5493 x
1700940	25550 RIVER RANCH	The sprinkler system and the 1" DCA back fl	KEVIN CARTER	\$0.00	(830)228-5493 x
1700943	15234 PRESTON PASS DR	The sprinkler system and the 1" DCA back fl	KEVIN CARTER		(830)228-5493 x
1701627	7439 HOVINGHAM	to install new backflow	JOE YEPEZ		(512)249-0100 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1702028	11210 PALOMINO BEND BEXAR COUNTY TX	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" DCV	JOHNNY KRUEGER	\$0.00	(210)669-5160 x
1702039	2926 DUSSELDORF	Installing gas line for a new pool heater. I ha	BRYAN OTT	\$0.00	(830)625-8031 x
1702044	9707 WIND DANCER	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" DCV	JOHNNY KRUEGER	\$0.00	(210)669-5160 x
1702610	3514 GALVESTON TRL	The sprinkler system and the 1" DCA back fl	KEVIN CARTER	\$0.00	(830)228-5493 x
1703022	18402 REDRIVER DAWN	Replace existing water heater with a solar w	DUANE HENDERLONG	\$0.00	(210)724-9802
1703050	5318 FAIR RIDGE DR	Tunnel job	JOSEPH GUTIERREZ		(210)520-3333 x
1703058	7428 GALLERY RIDGE	The sprinkler system and the 1" DCA back fl	KEVIN CARTER	\$0.00	(830)228-5493 x
1703298	5347 SPRING DAY	1" dcv.	HENRY RUTKOWSKI		(210)381-4038 x
1703400	803 JOHN ADAMS DR	water heater	OMAR CORPUS	\$0.00	(210)860-6874 x
1703401	404 PEABODY AVE	existing resident 13 plumbing fixtures 1 wate	OMAR CORPUS	\$0.00	(210)860-6874 x
1703433	2406 CLARA LANE	need to move gas line for new furnace	CARLOS PENA		(210)454-1499 x
1703458	403 CATTLE RANCH DR	Irrigation System	LEONARDO FAJARDO	\$0.00	(210)286-7821 x
1703528	322 EVANS OAK LN	2 wh 17 plumbing fixtures 1 underground wa	MARK MILLER		
1703537	322 EVANS OAK LN	60 ft	MARK MILLER		
1703543	25231 ESTANCIA CIRCLE	2 wh 19 plumbing fixtures 1 underground wa	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	
1703545	25231 ESTANCIA CIRCLE	60 ft	MARK MILLER	\$0.00	
1703737	7030 CONGRESSIONAL BLVD	installing new irrigation system.	MARK MORALES	\$0.00	(210)693-4488 x
1703763	122 HEATHER AVE	REPLACE SEWER LINE.	ALBERT JOSEPH		(210)654-1034 x
1703779	25707 EVANSTON COURT	water heater replacement please call 210-64	EUGENE JACKSON	\$0.00	(210)643-0275 x
1703816	23122 WOODLAWN RIDGE	19 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1703817	23122 WOODLAWN RIDGE	6 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1703818	23122 WOODLAWN RIDGE	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1703819	21615 ANDREWS GARDEN	13 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1703820	21615 ANDREWS GARDEN	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1703821	21615 ANDREWS GARDEN	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1703822	1215 ANDOVER BAY	14 fixtures. 1 water heater, 1 water line,1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON	\$0.00	(210)651-1212 x
1703823	1215 ANDOVER BAY	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1703824	1215 ANDOVER BAY	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON	\$0.00	(210)651-1212 x
1703825	6038 TANZANITE RIM	10 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line,	TREY CHRISTIANSON	\$0.00	(210)651-1212 x
1703826	6038 TANZANITE RIM	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1703827	6038 TANZANITE RIM	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON	\$0.00	(210)651-1212 x
1703828	5718 SPANISH FLAT	10 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line	TREY CHRISTIANSON	\$0.00	(210)651-1212 x
1703829	5718 SPANISH FLAT	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON	\$0.00	(210)651-1212 x
1703837	8142 PROSPECT PT	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" DCV	JOHNNY KRUEGER		(210)669-5160 x
1703839	9959 RAMBLIN RIVER DR	RESIDENTIAL IRRIGATION SYSTEM TO IN	JUAN SANCHEZ	\$0.00	(210)387-7854 x
1703842	234 PATTON BLVD	REPLACING APPROXIMATELY 33 FEET O	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1703846	4014 STAHL RD	Sprinkler installation on entire property.	JAMES HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)334-1510 x
1703856	922 AMBERSTONE	lawn sprinkler irrigation	ERIC GUSTAFSON		(210)273-0130 x
1703860	22925 ANGOSTURA BLVD	new installation of automatic lawn irrigation s	ADAM LANIER		(210)403-3898 x
1703876	165 N JOSEPHINE TOBIN	new irrigation system with 1in Backflow	ROGELIO GONZALEZ		(210)279-5891 x
1703878	2202 VERDE CANYON	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE.	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1703880	143 GRASSMARKET	gas water heater to swimming pool	JAKE MAYFIELD	\$0.00	(512)844-8197 x
1703885	2202 VERDE CANYON	INSTALL NEW SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1703886	27722 WOODWAY BEND	Install Irrigation System and 1" RPZ Backflow	ROB SPENCER	\$0.00	(210)651-1533 x
1703887	143 GRASSMARKET	extension with 1 opening	JAKE MAYFIELD	\$0.00	(512)844-8197 x
1703888	8703 ADHINGER	SINGEL FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1703889	8703 ADHINGER	INSTALL SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1703894	43 WESTERLEIGH	GAS EXTENSION ONE (1) FROM METER T	EDGAR "PETE" WELLS		(210)494-0800 x
1703898	43 WESTERLEIGH	SPA/POOL HEATER	EDGAR "PETE" WELLS		(210)494-0800 x
1703903	343 WAXWOOD	replacing 50 feet of sewer line	CARLOS KUTZA	\$0.00	(210)946-2255



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1703905	502 CYPRESS TRAIL SAN ANTONIO TX 78256	GAS EXTENSION ONE (1) FROM METER T	EDGAR "PETE" WELLS	\$0.00	(210)494-0800 x
1703911	2343 FOUNTAIN WAY	installation of backflow	GLORIA TREVINO		(210)736-1961 x
1703915	8288 ECKHERT RD LOT #22	gas to new meter location	JAKE MAYFIELD	\$0.00	(512)844-8197 x
1703918	8288 ECKHERT RD LOT #24	gas to new meter location	JAKE MAYFIELD	\$0.00	(512)844-8197 x
1703919	8288 ECKHERT RD LOT #28	gas to new meter location	JAKE MAYFIELD	\$0.00	(512)844-8197 x
1703920	4035 CALLE DE COBRE	sprinkler system w/1" backflow preventor	WALTER HODGE		(210)680-5680 x
1703926	1815 TURNMILL	10ft tunnel and 2 fixtures	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1703940	2926 DUSSELDORF	Pool heater	BRYAN OTT	\$0.00	(830)625-8031 x
1703946	7126 CRESTA BULIVAR	New Plumbing Construction-Gas	JESSE SCHUURMAN		(210)388-0020
1703947	7126 CRESTA BULIVAR	New Plumbing Construction-General	JESSE SCHUURMAN		(210)388-0020
1703948	7126 CRESTA BULIVAR	New Plumbing Construction-Sewer	JESSE SCHUURMAN		(210)388-0020
1703981	135 CHAMPIONS BEND	New residential plumbing	OMAR CORPUS		(210)860-6874 x
1703984	7723 COPPER CAVE	INSTALL UNDERGROUND LAWN SPRINK	WILLIAM BEDFORD		(210)599-0012 x
1703995	20403 BLUE TRINITY	new irrigation for exist res.	SHAWN PALMER	\$0.00	(210)274-6512 x
1704002	7135 CAPRICON WAY	res irrigation with 1" backflow	ALBERTO AVILA	\$0.00	(210)316-6560 x
1704005	3739 FRINGE BREEZE BEXAR COUNTY TX	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH 1" DCV	JOHNNY KRUEGER	\$0.00	(210)669-5160 x
1704007	12318 PRINCE SOLMS	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH1" DCV	JOHNNY KRUEGER		(210)669-5160 x
1704008	4006 ASHLEAF PECAN	INSTALL IRRIGATION WITH1" DCV	JOHNNY KRUEGER		(210)669-5160 x
1704018	7107 MOSS CREEK	new sprinkler system and (1) 1" backfow pre	JOYCE ARMSTRONG	\$0.00	(210)654-4886 x
1704019	1348 CHALMERS AVE	general plumbing permit issued to homeown	CONCEPCION TORRES	\$0.00	(210)923-2301 x
1704021	323 QUENTIN DR	GAS PERMIT	RAUL GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)849-1460 x
1704025	323 QUENTIN DR	GENERAL PLUMBINF	RAUL GALLEGOS	\$0.00	(210)849-1460 x
1704044	13955 CEDAR CANYON	Upstairs tub replacement	ROGER MOCZYGEMBA		(210)650-0050 x
1704059	14414 DARK STAR	112116 - MICHAUD - INSTALLING ONE INC	PERRY BEYER JR		(210)656-9027 x151
1704064	3014 ELM CREEK PLACE	PLUMBING	DENNIS ASHLEY		(210)337-2931 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1704067	1802 N IH 35 STE 2	GAS TEST// REF # AP 1686863	ELEAZAR JR (ELI) VILLARREAL	\$0.00	(210)330-3547 x
1704068	14414 DARK STAR	112116 - MICHAUD - INSTALL PRESSURE	PERRY BEYER JR		(210)656-9027 x151
1704069	1802 N IH 35	GENERAL PLUMBING // REF AP# 1686863	ELEAZAR JR (ELI) VILLARREAL	\$0.00	(210)330-3547 x
1704070	3014 ELM CREEK PLACE	GAS	DENNIS ASHLEY		(210)337-2931 x
1704075	3014 ELM CREEK PLACE	SEWER	DENNIS ASHLEY		(210)337-2931 x
1704088	4122 FLINT HILL	UNDERGROUND WATERLINE	JERRY GUZMAN III	\$0.00	(210)566-0767 x
1704089	9047 GERALDINE	need to move gas line to 4 ton unit	CARLOS PENA	\$0.00	(210)454-1499 x
1704109	3633 SHIMMERING DAWN	1 GAS OPENING FOR FERRELLGAS PRO	SYLVIA CANDELARIA	\$0.00	(800)683-4427 x
1704113	6119 LAKE KEMP	TUNNELING 5FT TO REPAIR TUB DRAIN	VINCENT ARAMENDIA	\$0.00	()655-2222 x
1704131	13219 REGENCY TRAIL	Install Irrigation to landscaped areas. **D/C	HENRY RUTKOWSKI	\$0.00	(210)381-4038 x
1704132	13219 REGENCY TRAIL	1" dcv	HENRY RUTKOWSKI	\$0.00	(210)381-4038 x
1704136	511 REDBIRD SONG	6 Zone Irrigation System w/ Rain Sensor on	BRYAN DOLCH	\$0.00	(830)444-9824 x
1704139	2010 LOTUS BLOSSOM 2010 LOTUS BLOSSOM STREET SAN ANTONIO TX 78247	Install new valve at Master Bath Tub upstairs	ERNEST SAUCEDA	\$0.00	(210)787-8809 x
1704144	401 CAMINO VISTA	Replace existing water heater with a solar w	DUANE HENDERLONG		(210)724-9802
1704149	9646 CALMONT WAY	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1704151	9646 CALMONT WAY	INSTALL NEW SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN	\$0.00	(210)661-4000 x
1704154	9646 CALMONT WAY	INSTALL GAS	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1704161	2935 SUNDAY SONG	new residential irrigation system, 1" bfp	CHARLES CROWLEY	\$0.00	(214)882-2763 x
1704162	8010 COOPER CORRAL	irrigation system with 1 inch backflow	CHRIS MAYBERRY		(210)826-6474 x
1704168	114 CAMP ST SUITE 401	SUITE 401 - PLBG/10 fix/1 elec wh	EARL HAMILTON JR	\$0.00	(210)923-7517 x
1704174	114 CAMP ST SUITE 401	SUITE 401 - GAS/5 openings	EARL HAMILTON JR	\$0.00	(210)923-7517 x
1704176	6515 RIDGE PLACE	INSTALL UNDERGROUND LAWN SPRINK	WILLIAM BEDFORD	\$0.00	(210)599-0012 x
1704186	602 COLWYN PASS	4ft tunnel and 1 fixture	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1704188	3911 WOODBRIDGE WAY	INSTALL UNDERGROUND LAWN SPRINK	WILLIAM BEDFORD		(210)599-0012 x
1704191	12119 PRESIDIO PATH	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1704193	2006 RIVA RIDGE ST	run gas pipe for tankless water heater	ALBERT JOSEPH		(210)654-1034 x
1704201	3603 OAKLYN PASS	sprinkler system w/1" backflow preventor	WALTER HODGE		(210)680-5680 x
1704210	2134 BALTIC STREAM	New Plumbig Construction-Gas	JESSE SCHUURMAN		(210)388-0020
1704211	2134 BALTIC STREAM	New Plumbing Construction-General	JESSE SCHUURMAN	\$0.00	(210)388-0020
1704213	858 FAWNWAY	WATER HEATER, PLUMBING FIXTURES A	JUAN CERVANTES	\$0.00	(512)295-5100 x
1704214	858 FAWNWAY	SEWER	JUAN CERVANTES	\$0.00	(512)295-5100 x
1704219	2134 BALTIC STREAM	New Plumbing Construction-Sewer	JESSE SCHUURMAN	\$0.00	(210)388-0020
1704231	8319 WICKERSHAM	Replace home sewer.	MATT ZIMMERMANN	\$0.00	(210)227-8378 x
1704235	2722 ANNAMAE DR	replace partial sewer line	ALBERT JOSEPH	\$0.00	(210)654-1034 x
1704256	6003 CAMEL WAY	10 fixturs, 1 water heater, 1 water line	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1704257	7923 CENTER SPRING	INSTALLATION OF PLUMBING AND FIXTU	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1704261	6003 CAMEL WAY	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1704262	7923 CENTER SPRING	INSTALLATION OF SEWER LINES FOR NE	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1704278	12102 LAMAR BRIDGE	INSTALLATION OF PLUMBING AND FIXTU	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1704280	12102 LAMAR BRIDGE	INSTALLATION OF SEWER LINES FOR NE	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1704286	211 KASHMUIR PLACE	GEN PLMBG FOR EXISTG. RES.	RICHARD SANCHEZ	\$0.00	(210)435-8426 x
1704287	211 KASHMUIR PLACE	SEWER LINES 0-60 FT FOR EXIST RES	RICHARD SANCHEZ	\$0.00	(210)435-8426 x
1704292	1034 W PYRON AVE	3 PLMB FIXTURE FOR NEW ADDITION--SE	EZEQUIEL PEREZ	\$0.00	
1704293	1034 W PYRON AVE	SEWER @ 0-60 FT. FOR NEW ADDITION	EZEQUIEL PEREZ	\$0.00	
1704312	45 GALLERIA	WATER HEATER	JAMES GRAHAM	\$0.00	(210)698-3149 x
1704316	4702 SILVER RIVER	INSTALL POWDER BATH, 2 FIXTURES	CHARLES URBANOVSKY	\$0.00	(210)402-0700 x
1704366	1806 TEXAS AVE	one gas opening relocate stove and gas test	CARLOS GUZMAN		
1704377	1806 TEXAS AVE # 1	relocate plumbing fixtures	CARLOS GUZMAN	\$0.00	
1704395	6243 PARKLAND OAKS DR	replacement of water heater expansion tank	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1704398	318 SADIE ST	2- gas out lets , Plumbing	JESSE ALFONSO MEDINA, JR.		(210)380-9554 x
1704406	18003 MUIR GLEN DR	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1704407	18003 MUIR GLEN DR	INSTALL NEW SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1704409	21622 HAVEN COURT	MAJ. STEPHEN STERN, 21622 HAVEN CO	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1704410	18003 MUIR GLEN DR	INSTALL GAS	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1704419	11020 HUEBNER OAKS	VENTANA APARTMENTS, 11020 HUEBNE	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1704429	114 BARBARA	NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM & 1"BACKFLOW	CHRISTOPHER HEIMANN (UMBELLA	\$0.00	
1704430	521 WICKES	AS PER CPS RELOCATE GAS METER GEO	GEORGE SALIBA		(210)495-9991 x
1704436	418 LARKWOOD DR	tunnel under foundation to repair drain line.	ALBERT JOSEPH		(210)654-1034 x
1704439	183 DE CHANTLE	install 2 toilets, install water heater in basem	ARTHUR TOWEY		(210)404-2188 x
1704446	8710 WOODLAND BEND	install irrigation with a 1" backflow	ROBERT DAVIS		(210)414-9624 x
1704448	9611 FRENCH WALK	install irrigation with a 1" backflow	ROBERT DAVIS		(210)414-9624 x
1704453	8703 RUSTLING MEADOWS	Sprinkler installation on entire property.	JAMES HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	(210)334-1510 x
1704464	8714 VERANDA COURT	REPLACEMENT OF 50 GAL WATER HEAT	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1704466	7639 RUE ORLEANS	REPLACE SEWER FROM HOUSE TO STR	GREGORY SMITH		(210)736-1603 x
1704467	9042 WESTERN VIEW	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1704470	9042 WESTERN VIEW	INSTALL NEW SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1704477	9042 WESTERN VIEW	INSTALL GAS	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1704482	9035 WESTERN VIEW	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1704485	9035 WESTERN VIEW	INSTALL NEW SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1704489	9035 WESTERN VIEW	INSTAL GAS	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1704493	11918 AMSTERDAM	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1704497	11918 AMSTERDAM	INSTALL NEW SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1704502	11918 AMSTERDAM	INSTALL GAS	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1704507	8215 ALDEN WOODS	IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1 INCH BACK	CHRIS MAYBERRY		(210)826-6474 x
1704523	13703 SHAVANO BREEZE	REPLACEMENT OF WATER SOFTNER WI	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1704527	310 WOODWAY FOREST	INSTALLING A PRV AND EXPANSION TAN	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1704534	8914 MISSION STREAM	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1704549	502 CYPRESS TRAIL SAN ANTONIO TX	SPA/POOL HEATER	EDGAR "PETE" WELLS	\$0.00	(210)494-0800 x
1704550	8914 MISSION STREAM	INSTALL NEW SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1704556	1706 NOTTING HILL	14 fixtures 2 water heaters 1 water line	RUSSELL BROWN		(210)945-2463 x
1704564	14 HOP LEAF TRAIL	GAS EXTENSION ONE (1) FROM METER T	EDGAR "PETE" WELLS		(210)494-0800 x
1704565	8535 VALGA HILL	New Plumbing Construction-Gas	JESSE SCHUURMAN		(210)388-0020
1704566	1706 NOTTING HILL	0-60'	RUSSELL BROWN		(210)945-2463 x
1704568	8535 VALGA HILL	New Plumbing Construction-General	JESSE SCHUURMAN		(210)388-0020
1704570	14 HOP LEAF TRAIL	SPA/POOL HEATER	EDGAR "PETE" WELLS		(210)494-0800 x
1704572	8535 VALGA HILL	New Plumbing Construction - Sewer	JESSE SCHUURMAN		(210)388-0020
1704574	8507 VALGA HILL	New Plumbing Construction-Gas	JESSE SCHUURMAN		(210)388-0020
1704578	8507 VALGA HILL	New Plumbing Construction-General	JESSE SCHUURMAN	\$0.00	(210)388-0020
1704579	130 E LYNWOOD	5 FIXTURES: (2) LAVATORY SINKS (1) CO	CHAMBLISS, KATHLEEN (UMBRELL/		(210)490-7910 x
1704581	8507 VALGA HILL	New Plumbing Construction-Sewer	JESSE SCHUURMAN	\$0.00	(210)388-0020
1704643	5722 SENDERO SPRINGS	NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM & 1"BACKFLOW	VICTOR GALVAN	\$0.00	(210)523-7641 x
1704648	939 SNOWSHOE	10 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1704653	939 SNOWSHOE	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1704681	18811 REDRIVER TRAIL	REPLACEMNT OF WATER HEATER 40 GA	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1704711	1107 PEACEMAKER	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1704719	1107 PEACEMAKER	INSTALL NEW SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1704753	14022 FAIROAK CROSSING	Gas test (Plumbing)	JESSE ALFONSO MEDINA, JR.		(210)380-9554 x
1704757	4802 BILLY	REPLACING APPROXIMATELY 30 FEET O	THEODORE HERRERA JR		(210)341-6124 x
1704765	1107 PEACEMAKER	INSTALL GAS	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1704775	25707 EVANSTON COURT	install pressure reducing valve	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1704777	1235 DURBIN WAY	2 water heater gas/ 1 plumbing fixtures	HAROLD BARNES	\$0.00	(210)590-9981 x
1704793	12811 COUNTRY CREST	gas test. lock out.	ALBERT JOSEPH	\$0.00	(210)654-1034 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1704799	1307 SUMMIT CREEK	new installation of automatic lawn irrigation s	ADAM LANIER		(210)403-3898 x
1704804	1011 W MARIPOSA	need gas test so that cps can install gas me	CARLOS GUZMAN		
1704812	11707 PANDOREA	new residential irrigation system, 1" bfp	TROY ELLISON	\$0.00	(210)300-5670 x
1704814	21123 VILLA VALENCIA	new residential irrigation system, 1" bfp	TROY ELLISON	\$0.00	(210)300-5670 x
1704821	5414 PAWTUCKET	replacing sewer line in front yard	SAMUEL MARTINEZ		(210)491-9387 x
1704838	6042 TANZANITE RIM	15 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1704839	6042 TANZANITE RIM	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1704840	6042 TANZANITE RIM	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1704845	702 HOOVER AVE	Replacing water heater	JIM HOEVER		(210)274-6497 x
1704846	6331 DIEGO LN	Installation of Irrigation system with 1" backf	HOLLY LEIGHTON		(210)383-0968 x
1704847	18806 SURREYWOOD	installing prv and expansion tank for water h	JERRY GUZMAN III	\$0.00	(210)566-0767 x
1704851	126 MILLWOOD LANE	Tunnel for drain repair	SHAWN ROBERTS		(210)655-2552 x
1704857	10538 PEMBRIAR CIRCLE	NEW SPRINKLER SYSTEM & 1"BACKFLOW	JESSE GUTIERREZ	\$0.00	(210)622-3810 x
1704867	403 SPRUCE BREEZE	IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1 INCH BACK	CHRIS MAYBERRY		(210)826-6474 x
1704882	24011 VECCHIO	new residential irrigation system with 1 1" ba	RICHARD NEITZEL		(210)697-9086 x
1704886	16426 OLD STABLE RD	new residential irrigation system w/ 1 1" bac	RICHARD NEITZEL		(210)697-9086 x
1704889	8143 FLOATING VIEW	INSTALLATION OF PLUMBING & FIXTURE	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1704892	8143 FLOATING VIEW	INSTALLATION OF GAS LINES FOR FURN	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1704893	8143 FLOATING VIEW	INSTALLATION OF SEWER LINES FOR NE	LEANNE SCHULTZ		(210)599-8647 x
1704912	19530 GRAN ROBLE	installing water softner needs loop 50 gal wa	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1704918	8119 DEER FOREST DR	INSTALL UNDERGROUND LAWN SPRINK	WILLIAM BEDFORD		(210)599-0012 x
1704971	1002 MENCHACA ST	Sewer for existing residence	J REMEDIOS M GALVAN	\$0.00	(210)736-0059 x
1704980	3314 QUAKERTOWN	gas opening for pool heater	ARTHUR FLORES	\$0.00	(210)520-2424 x
1704988	13703 SHAVANO BREEZE	replace 3/4 inch back flow	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1705021	1251 BITTERS RD	remodel- installing new plumbing fixtures an	JIM HOEVER		(210)274-6497 x
1705023	1251 BITTERS RD	new gas lines for cook top, water heater and	JIM HOEVER		(210)274-6497 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1705041	3678 HIDDEN DR	1 PLUMBING FIXTURE//HOME OWNERS A	CARMEN BALDERAS	\$0.00	(210)262-0393 x
1705043	3927 WOODBRIDGE WAY	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1705045	3927 WOODBRIDGE WAY	INSTALL NEW SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1705046	3927 WOODBRIDGE WAY	INSTALL GAS	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1705055	2506 TUCKER DR	Gen Plmbg 4 fixtures for existg res.	RICHARD SANCHEZ	\$0.00	(210)435-8426 x
1705085	7802 MCGOWEN FIELD	NEW IRRIGATION SYSTEM WITH 1" BACK	RICHARD NARUM		(210)669-3167 x
1705105	7906 PINEBROOK DR	replacing sewer line	1ST PRIORITY 1ST PRIORITY PLUMI		(210)520-7262 x
1705145	21731 ANDREWS GARDEN	12 fixtures, 1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1705146	21731 ANDREWS GARDEN	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1705148	21731 ANDREWS GARDEN	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1705150	315 TRANQUIL OAK	14 fixtures,1 water heater, 1 water line, 1 wa	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1705151	315 TRANQUIL OAK	5 openings	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1705153	315 TRANQUIL OAK	sewer	TREY CHRISTIANSON		(210)651-1212 x
1705174	12618 NINE IRON WAY	11 PLUMBING FIXTURES, 1 UNDERGROU	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1705175	12618 NINE IRON WAY	SEWER LINE 0-40 FEET	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1705177	7310 GALILEO LINE	11 PLUMBING FIXTURES, 1 UNDERGROU	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1705179	7310 GALILEO LINE	SEWER LINE 0-40 FEET	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1705180	7323 GALILEO LINE	11 PLUMBING FIXTURES, 1 UNDERGROU	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1705182	7323 GALILEO LINE	SEWER LINE 0-40 FEET	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1705189	2715 ZURICH	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1705191	1414 BITTERS RD	BUILDING #18, 13 PLUMBING FIXTURES,	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1705192	1414 BITTERS RD	BUILDING #18, SEWER LINE 0-40 FEET	CHARLES URBANOVSKY		(210)402-0700 x
1705194	2715 ZURICH	INSTALL NEW SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1705195	2715 ZURICH	INSTALL GAS	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1705202	8902 BLACK FOREST	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1705203	8902 BLACK FOREST	INSTALL SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1705204	8902 BLACK FOREST	INSTALL GAS	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1705209	2310 E CROCKETT ST	REPLACEMENT OF 40 FT SEWER	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1705212	6 WEYFIELD	replacement of backflow valve	GLORIA TREVINO		(210)736-1961 x
1705217	535 CORMORANT	SINGLE FAMILY RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1705222	535 CORMORANT	INSTALL SEWER	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1705223	9731 CALMONT WAY	SINGLE HOME RESIDENCE	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1705226	9731 CALMONT WAY	INSTALL GAS	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1705284	25026 ELWELL PT	Installation of Sprinkler System and 1" DCA	GRETCHEN VANCE		(210)332-2729 x
1705292	28 STONELEIGH WAY	25 ft waterline pressure reducing valve	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1705293	28 STONELEIGH WAY	backflow 1"	RHONDA WOODWARD		(210)521-0180 x
1705294	3919 WOODBRIDGE WAY	single family residence	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1705295	3919 WOODBRIDGE WAY	install new sewer	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1705296	3919 WOODBRIDGE WAY	install gas	DELTA VAUGHN		(210)661-4000 x
1705297	10806 BALTIC	LOCKHILL HACIENDA APTS., 10806 BALT	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
1705298	10806 BALTIC	LOCKHILL HACIENDA APTS., 10806 BALT	TY BAGLEY		(210)651-5899 x
C1704503	927 W MULBERRY AVE	Completion permit for 12 plumbing fixtures, w	JOHN BURFORD	\$0.00	(210)421-2168 x
Granted: 259		Total Amount for PLUMBING PERMIT APPLICATION =		\$0.00	

PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR

1691023	5866 LAUREL VALLEY	replace gas water heater	MICHELLE BAYLOUNY	\$0.00	(210)805-1220 x
1691061	5675 CASTLE GLADE DR	replace gas water heater	MICHELLE BAYLOUNY	\$0.00	(210)805-1220 x
1692802	4115 BELLE GROVE 4115 BELLE GROVE SAN ANTONIO TX	INSTALL 40 GALLON GAS WATER HEATE	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1693294	9910 RAMBLIN RIVER DR 9910 RAMBLING RIVER SAN ANTONIO TX 78251	REPLACE WATER SOFTENER	ROBERT BOERNER	\$0.00	(210)226-5344 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1693402	3678 HUNTERS CLIFF 3378 HUNTER CLIFF SAN ANTONIO TX 78230	replace water heater	GWENDOLYN GAMMILL	\$0.00	(210)479-0168 x
1693415	6403 GREEN APPLE DR 6403 GREEN APPLE DR. SAN ANTONIO TX 78233	replace water heater	BENJAMIN RIVAS	\$0.00	(210)495-5758
1693875	21830 GOLDCREST RUN	replace electric water heater	MICHELLE BAYLOUNY	\$0.00	(210)805-1220 x
1698741	10727 LAKE PATH DR	replacing water heater	ELIAS TORRES	\$0.00	(210)690-4100 x
1702108	2523 OLD HICKORY	install 40 gallon gas water heater	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x
1703179	4903 BRIANNA PLACE	install water softener unit	EMILIO CARRILLO	\$0.00	(210)268-6435 x
1703546	18739 DANFORTH COVE	1 water softener unit	MATT HOLYCROSS	\$0.00	(210)621-4062 x
1703547	8615 BRAUN PATH	1 water softener unit	NIGEL GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)520-1048 x
1703548	9930 SABLE GREEN	1 water softener unit	RONALD REED	\$0.00	(210)590-3516 x
1703573	7702 BRAUN CIRCLE	REPLACEMENT OF WATER HEATER 50 G	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1703906	4518 LONGVALE	replacement of 40 gal water heater expansio	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1703991	8402 LA FLEUR	replacement of 50 gal ga water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1704180	5507 CASTLE WAY DR	Replace water heater	BENJAMIN RIVAS	\$0.00	(210)495-5758
1704181	16414 LEDGE TRAIL	Replace water heater	BENJAMIN RIVAS	\$0.00	(210)495-5758
1704197	2006 RIVA RIDGE ST	INSTALL TANKLESS WATER HEATER.	ALBERT JOSEPH	\$0.00	(210)654-1034 x
1704208	7 TURIN COURT	replace 3 gas water heaters in attic	SUSAN WATSON	\$0.00	(210)734-8400 x
1704215	5859 SPRING VILLAGE	replace water heater	HENRY BAILEY (UMBRELLA ACCOU	\$0.00	(210)337-1905 x
1704216	103 W MAGNOLIA AVE	Replace water heater	BENJAMIN RIVAS	\$0.00	(210)495-5758
1704238	1514 CRESCENT PLACE	Replace water heater	HEATHER JACKSON	\$0.00	(210)382-1781 x
1704411	6303 MAVERICK TRAIL DR	replacement of water heater	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1704533	103 ELBEL LANE	Replace water heater	BENJAMIN RIVAS	\$0.00	(210)495-5758
1704583	13122 ESSEN FOREST	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	JONATHAN THOMAS	\$0.00	(210)724-8547 x
1704632	20703 WILD SPRINGS DR	INSTALL 40 GALLON GAS WATER HEATE	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1704633	10930 ROCKY TRAIL	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	SHERWIN TOLINTINO	\$0.00	(917)355-4064 x
1704759	4950 AUGUSTA SQUARE	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	MIRTA GARCIA	\$0.00	(210)625-0675 x
1704760	6938 CRESTED QUAIL	1-WATER SOFTNER UNIT	VALERIE BARTON	\$0.00	(210)543-2398 x
1704979	3102 EISENHAUER RD	REPLACEMENT OF WATER HEATER	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1704997	2423 PENDANT OAK	replacement of waterheater and expansion t	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1705022	15927 TAMPKE PLACE	installation of water softener	HUGO LOZANO	\$0.00	(210)669-2302 x
1705054	215 RIO SECO	replaced water heater in closet in back of ho	SUSAN WATSON	\$0.00	(210)734-8400 x
1705236	9403 OAKWOOD GARDEN	REPLACEMENT OF WATER HEATER	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1705254	8239 SHALLOW CREEK	REPLACEMENT OF WATER HEATER 40 G	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1705303	11 CRYSTAL MOON	replacement of water softner	RHONDA WOODWARD	\$0.00	(210)521-0180 x
1705304	422 MAPLEWOOD LANE	INSTALL GAS WATER HEATER WITH EXP	THEODORE HERRERA JR	\$0.00	(210)341-6124 x

Granted: 38

Total Amount for PLUMB LIMITED SVC AND REPAIR =

\$0.00

RESIDENTIAL BLDG APPLICATION

1687318	211 VIRGINIA BLVD	New one-story sfr ** Contact person Juan M	MARTIN GONZALES	\$80,000.00	
1695827	2131 VERDE CANYON	lot 17 blk 20 unit 10 1 story 3bedroom 2 ba	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$101,631.00	(210)301-2950 x
1696139	1218 BRIDLE BIT	lot 21 blk 63 unit 2 1 story 3 bedroom 2 1/2	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$142,443.00	(210)301-2950 x
1697212	16623 INTERMEZZO WAY	2-stry NSFR construction w/ frnt porch, cvrd	BRYAN CROUCH (UMBRELLA ACCT	\$130,000.00	(210)402-6045 x
1697595	7507 VIRTUOSO PASS	2-stry NSFR construction w/ frnt porch, cvrd	BRYAN CROUCH (UMBRELLA ACCT	\$100,000.00	(210)402-6045 x
1697670	9831 WIND DANCER	2-stry NSFR constriction w/ frnt porch, cvrd r	BRYAN CROUCH (UMBRELLA ACCT	\$127,000.00	(210)402-6045 x
1698002	24702 MOORLAND	New two-story sfr with attached garage. Lot	JEFF MINARCIK	\$250,000.00	(210)698-4332 x
1698442	21739 ANDREWS GARDEN	2 Story/Single Family residence with an atta	MCMILLIN HOMES	\$128,835.00	(210)490-1798 x309
1699214	26031 ECHO MOUNTAIN PER OWNER//IN TIMBERWOOD AREA	New 2nd story balcony//TIMBERWOOD ARE	LUIS DAVIS	\$6,100.00	(210)733-5656 x
1699259	311 TRANQUIL OAK	NEW, 2 STORY, SINGLE FAMILY RESIDEN	UMBRELLA ACCT SITTERLE HOMES	\$242.00	(210)494-9192 x
1700338	2118 VERDE CANYON	lot 32 blk 19 unit10 1 story 3 bedroom 2 ba	KB HOME(UMBELLA ACCOUNT)	\$110,181.00	(210)301-2950 x



City of San Antonio

Development Services Department

Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1700566	8042 GRISSOM BROOK	New two-story sfr with frnt porch, cvrd rear p	FRED GHAVIDEL	\$76,280.00	(210)559-1888 x
1700991	16606 TENACA TRL	2-stry NSFR construction w/ frnt porch, cvrd	BRYAN CROUCH (UMBRELLA ACCT	\$128,000.00	(210)402-6045 x
1701000	16606 INTERMEZZO WAY	1-STRY NSFR construction w/ frnt porch, cv	BRYAN CROUCH (UMBRELLA ACCT	\$94,000.00	(210)402-6045 x
1702669	5803 SPANISH DAWN	NEW SFR WITH FENCE LOT 11 BLK 4 NC	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$103,180.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1702776	302 RIDGE TRACE	ONE-STORY DETACHED ACCESSORY DW	KELLY THOMPSON	\$75,000.00	(210)475-3800 x
1702802	7322 GALILEO LINE	New 2 story SFR with attached garage and f	ELIZABETH RICHTER	\$147,280.00	(210)496-2668 x1126
1702824	12102 LAMAR BRIDGE	New 2 story SFD with frnt porch, cvrd rear pa	ALBERT MEDELLIN	\$196,515.00	(210)496-1985 x286
1702972	134 VITRA	1 sty attached addition to front side of existin	DONALD PETERS	\$31,200.00	(210)745-0364 x
1703025	8602 KARDLA FOREST	New 2 story SFR w/ frnt porch, atchd garage	FELIX FLORES (UMBRELLA ACCCT,	\$110,160.00	(210)562-3460 x111
1703032	8602 LAHEMAA FALLS	New 2 story SFR w/ frnt porch, cvrd rear pat	FELIX FLORES (UMBRELLA ACCCT,	\$130,680.00	(210)562-3460 x111
1703035	2339 ELVA FOREST	New 2 story SFR w/ frnt porch, cvrd rear pat	FELIX FLORES (UMBRELLA ACCCT,	\$127,125.00	(210)562-3460 x111
1703046	8643 LAHEMAA FALLS	New 1 story SFR with attached garage and w	FELIX FLORES (UMBRELLA ACCCT,	\$99,495.00	(210)562-3460 x111
1703052	2330 ELVA FOREST	New 2 story SFR with attached garage and w	FELIX FLORES (UMBRELLA ACCCT,	\$115,470.00	(210)562-3460 x111
1703053	8515 LAHEMAA FALLS	New 2 story SFR with attached garage and w	FELIX FLORES (UMBRELLA ACCCT,	\$115,470.00	(210)562-3460 x111
1703100	6919 PLEASANT BAY	NEW 2 STORY SFR WITH ATTACHED GAR	KAREN LASKOWSKI AC113991	\$139,365.00	(210)489-4818 x
1703129	6730 PLEASANT BAY	NEW 2 STORY SFR WITH ATTACHED GAR	KAREN LASKOWSKI AC113991	\$138,510.00	(210)489-4818 x
1703376	8914 MISSION STREAM	New construction of a two story, single famil	MICHAEL SIVAGE	\$88,935.00	(210)403-4781 x
1703664	21615 ANDREWS GARDEN	2 story/Single Family residence with an attac	MCMILLIN HOMES	\$123,570.00	(210)490-1798 x309
1703789	8535 VALGA HILL	New 1 story SFR w/attached 2 car garage an	TERRIE REYNA	\$200,435.00	(830)980-6270 x
1703962	6703 BLUE OAK	1 STY ATTACHED 510 SQ FT ROOM ADDI	YVONNE SANCHEZ	\$33,150.00	(210)689-1385 x
1704098	115 OCONEE	1 STY ATTACHED ROOM ADDITION TO RE	GABE GONZALEZ	\$25,480.00	(210)262-8552 x
1704116	108 BREEZE RIDGE	adding 20x14=280 sq ft patio cover over exis	DEANNA FRENCHAK	\$6,000.00	
1704225	215 ELMHURST AVE	1 STY ATTACHED ADDITION TO REAR OF	JOSE LOPEZ, JR.	\$3,000.00	(210)710-0076 x
1704237	4838 WESLEYAN	** DOUBLE FEE AS PER EDDIE PEREZ ON	CRISMA FUCHS	\$20,020.00	
1704384	9503 SONIA	1. Build a 20X20=400sq.ft detached carport	SALVADOR NAVARRO	\$20,280.00	(210)584-1221 x
1704538	712 NAYLOR	1 story 45 sq.ft. attached wood porch cover t	CARMEN HERNANDEZ	\$250.00	(210)214-0961 x



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011

7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1704726	12637 THISTLEDOWN	Remove existing garage door and enclose w	GUILLERMO ALVAREZ	\$300.00	(210)789-6136 x
1704999	7459 MOSS BROOK DR	DETACHED GARAGE 24X20=480SQFT ON	RAUL GALINDO	\$15,600.00	(210)695-5064 x
1705013	3411 COPPER POINT DR	ATTACHED ROOM ADDITION TO REAR SE	KATHY HAVRAN	\$26,000.00	(210)332-7997 x
1705100	122 SPAATZ ST	40'x 18'= 720 sqft attached patio cover to the	ARTURO MALDONADO	\$23,400.00	(210)923-3028 x
Granted:	41	Total Amount for RESIDENTIAL BLDG APPLICATION =		\$3,590,582.00	
TREE PERMIT					
1705003	11202 GINGER HAZEL	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SFR OUTSID	CHRISTOPHER CAVAZOS	\$0.00	(210)403-4770 x
1705008	10715 SABLE RANGE	TREE PERMIT FOR FUTURE SFR OUTSID	CHRISTOPHER CAVAZOS	\$0.00	(210)403-4770 x
Granted:	2	Total Amount for TREE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT					
1704062	607 N FRANK LUKE DR	FIRE ALARM DEVICES SWITCH	DRAGON FIRE SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(830)620-5166 x
1704865	9311 SAN PEDRO AVE STE 170	less the 5 devices	METROPLEX CONTROL SYSTEMS	\$0.00	(210)495-5245 X
1704899	4502 MEDICAL DR	LESS THE 5 DEVICES	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1705029	130 E TRAVIS ST STE 350	FAST TRACK FA	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
1705056	849 E COMMERCE ST	fast track fa	SIMPLEX	\$0.00	(210)402-6311 X
Granted:	5	Total Amount for FIRE SYSTEMS PERMIT =		\$0.00	
GARAGE SALE PERMIT					
1704012	9190 ABE LINCOLN	garage sale for 04/17/2011. raincheck policy	DOREEN ROBINSON-DENNIS	\$0.00	(210)877-2559 x
1704440	911 COMMERCIAL AVE	g/s for 04/13/11 - 04/14/11	MARIA HERNANDEZ	\$0.00	
1704707	5318 GARY COOPER DR	garage sale for april 15 & 16/customer inform	JUAN MANUEL PARRA	\$0.00	
1704826	1910 W MAYFIELD	April 14 and 15, 2011.	IRMA RAMIREZ	\$0.00	



City of San Antonio
Development Services Department
Building Permits Granted

4/16/2011
 7:10:53PM

Week of 4/10/2011 to 4/16/2011

Permit #	Address	Description of Work	Contractor	Valuation	Phone
1705049	1434 GILLETTE BLVD	g/s for 04/15/11 - 04/16/11	GARY PORTER	\$0.00	
1705126	1635 SUNBEND FALLS	g/s for 04/15/11 - 04/16/11	NORA MORA	\$0.00	
Granted: 6		Total Amount for GARAGE SALE PERMIT =		\$0.00	
STORAGE TANKS PERMIT					
1704274	9446 S PRESA ST	REMOVAL	GLEN'S PUMP SERVICE	\$0.00	(210)914-4400 x
1704369	1119 VANCE JACKSON	STORAGE TANK	MSCS, LTD	\$0.00	(830)816-2225 x
Granted: 2		Total Amount for STORAGE TANKS PERMIT =		\$0.00	

Total Building Permits Granted: 1,275

Total Building Permits Granted: \$23,386,343.28